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April 9, 2005
[ Home ] [ Scores ]

 
Rank Alias CAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Category Finish

1 Big Fred D 27.51 0 27.51 1 26.93 0 26.93 1 25.81 0 25.81 1 23.68 0 23.68 1 24.84 5 29.84 2 25.64 0 25.64 1 159.41 7 Amigo 49
2 Gray Squirrel T 31.28 0 31.28 2 34.8 0 34.8 5 32.39 0 32.39 4 28.6 5 33.6 13 28.28 0 28.28 1 34.87 0 34.87 6 195.22 31 Wing Em 49
3 Moo E Loco T 27.44 5 32.44 3 26.58 10 36.58 9 26.24 10 36.24 12 25.9 5 30.9 6 29.94 0 29.94 3 32 0 32 4 198.1 37 Redwater Rick 49
4 Comanche Joe T 33.85 0 33.85 7 31.95 10 41.95 20 33.41 0 33.41 5 28.75 0 28.75 4 33.86   33.86 9 32.2 0 32.2 5 204.02 50 Mariah Kid 49
5 Amigo 49 31 5 36 9 30.53 0 30.53 2 35.87 0 35.87 11 27.08 5 32.08 7 30.86 10 40.86 19 30.16 0 30.16 2 205.5 50 Brockway Chet 49
6 Vegas Kid T 30.44 10 40.44 14 33.52 0 33.52 4 29.42 0 29.42 2 27.36 0 27.36 2 30.44 0 30.44 4 38.2 10 48.2 25 209.38 51 Dancin Dan 49
7 Two Bucks L49 31.91 5 36.91 12 34.93 0 34.93 8 31.16 0 31.16 3 33.03 0 33.03 10 35.48 5 40.48 18 31.91 0 31.91 3 208.42 54 Keystone CC
8 Wing Em 49 29.12 5 34.12 8 27.67 5 32.67 3 30.15 10 40.15 17 22.65 10 32.65 8 28.05 5 33.05 8 24.93 15 39.93 10 212.57 54 J R Connemaugh CC
9 Artic Fox S 27.78 5 32.78 5 29.81 5 34.81 6 36.95 15 51.95 27 23.31 10 33.31 11 27.74 5 32.74 5 32.78 5 37.78 8 223.37 62 Chalkdust CC

10 Colorado Coffinmaker GF 37.73 5 42.73 18 33.21 5 38.21 11 35.69 0 35.69 10 27.65 0 27.65 3 32.77 0 32.77 7 32.82 10 42.82 16 219.87 65 Big Fred D
11 Sawbuck T 36.47 0 36.47 10 37.81 0 37.81 10 34.24 0 34.24 6 38.96 0 38.96 18 39.17 0 39.17 15 36.74 0 36.74 7 223.39 66 Frankfort Kid D
12 Redwater Rick 49 32.99 0 32.99 6 34.85 0 34.85 7 34.78 0 34.78 8 30.84 0 30.84 5 38.56 0 38.56 12 43.91 10 53.91 32 225.93 70 Harry The Hermit D
13 Keystone CC 38.71 0 38.71 13 36.96 10 46.96 25 40.46 0 40.46 19 35.88 10 45.88 30 38.41 0 38.41 11 41.31 0 41.31 13 251.73 111 Long Tall Texan D
14 Frankfort Kid D 43.31 0 43.31 20 36.03 5 41.03 16 48.32 20 68.32 50 33.41 0 33.41 12 32.74 0 32.74 6 40.46 0 40.46 11 259.27 115 Hooter Hunter D
15 Mariah Kid 49 42.65 40 82.65 51 36.45 5 41.45 18 34.12 5 39.12 16 27.97 5 32.97 9 28.69 10 38.69 13 33.88 5 38.88 9 273.76 116 Fuzzy Gonzales D
16 Sodbuster Burt S 41.97 0 41.97 17 48.66 0 48.66 29 38.13 0 38.13 15 34.82 10 44.82 27 36.3 5 41.3 20 40.94 0 40.94 12 255.82 120 Clayt Oldham ES
17 Clayt Oldham ES 43.25 0 43.25 19 45.41 15 60.41 40 36.84 0 36.84 13 40.03 0 40.03 19 38.36 0 38.36 10 44.11 0 44.11 19 263 120 Walleye ES
18 Doc Paul T 35.77 5 40.77 15 40.82 0 40.82 14 34.95 0 34.95 9 34.99 10 44.99 28 39.55 0 39.55 16 51 10 61 40 262.08 122 Colorado Coffinmaker GF
19 J R Connemaugh CC 45.53 0 45.53 25 45.35 0 45.35 23 40.58 0 40.58 20 35.64 0 35.64 14 42.44 0 42.44 23 43.59 0 43.59 18 253.13 123 Col Wm Hays GF
20 Cowboy S 43.75 0 43.75 21 40.94 0 40.94 15 43.53 10 53.53 29 37.54 0 37.54 16 50.22 0 50.22 30 47.46 0 47.46 23 273.44 134 Dun Dealin GF
21 Whip Wagner S 41.93 0 41.93 16 51.87 0 51.87 32 41.04 0 41.04 22 38.95 5 43.95 25 41.6 0 41.6 22 44.4 0 44.4 20 264.79 137 Two Bucks L49
22 Boondocker T 32.57 0 32.57 4 39.65 0 39.65 12 51.61 10 61.61 41 38.32 10 48.32 35 38.87 0 38.87 14 47.15 5 52.15 31 273.17 137 Heartless Harlot L49
23 Chalkdust CC 44.92 0 44.92 23 43.07 0 43.07 21 40.28 0 40.28 18 43.72 5 48.72 36 42.21 5 47.21 27 37.91 5 42.91 17 267.11 142 Slo Poke Sara L49
24 Madd Matt M 39.93 5 44.93 24 47.19 0 47.19 26 40.97 0 40.97 21 43.41 0 43.41 24 41.47 0 41.47 21 56.06 0 56.06 34 274.03 150 Cool Hand Kate L49
25 Dirty Dale T 51.94 0 51.94 26 48.02 5 53.02 34 45.8 0 45.8 23 36.67 0 36.67 15 43.56 0 43.56 25 51.5 0 51.5 30 282.49 153 Miss Dorothy LM
26 Brockway Chet 49 36.54 0 36.54 11 36.58 5 41.58 19 41.54 5 46.54 24 35.83 5 40.83 21 76.71 0 76.71 51 46.28 5 51.28 29 293.48 155 Tombstone Timi LT
27 Honeydipper T 65.37 0 65.37 39 67.95 0 67.95 45 29.59 5 34.59 7 28.4 15 43.4 23 34.78 5 39.78 17 68.88 0 68.88 44 319.97 175 Minnie Belle LT
28 Harry The Hermit D 52.22 5 57.22 32 41.31 0 41.31 17 37.25 0 37.25 14 47.32 5 52.32 39 999.99 0 999.99 57 46.51 0 46.51 22 1234.6 181 Haf Texsun LT
29 Nott Hardly T 44.27 0 44.27 22 56.23 25 81.23 51 41.23 10 51.23 26 40.47 5 45.47 29 44.68 15 59.68 42 42.4 0 42.4 14 324.28 184 Sunshine Marcie LT
30 Col Wm Hays GF 53.68 0 53.68 28 48.15 0 48.15 27 55.16 0 55.16 31 49.31 0 49.31 37 56.28 0 56.28 37 48.95 0 48.95 26 311.53 186 Madd Matt M
31 Dancin Dan 49 55.8 5 60.8 36 39.91 0 39.91 13 35.44 20 55.44 32 37.53 10 47.53 34 43.35 10 53.35 32 49.8 10 59.8 39 316.83 186 Sam Sasspirilli M
32 Long Tall Texan D 63.65 15 78.65 49 48.48 0 48.48 28 60.45 0 60.45 40 42.05 5 47.05 32 42.59 0 42.59 24 42.56 0 42.56 15 319.78 188 Oklahoma M
33 Heartless Harlot L49 53.12 5 58.12 34 57.01 0 57.01 37 49.58 0 49.58 25 44.69 0 44.69 26 52.24 0 52.24 31 59 0 59 37 320.64 190 Bigg Lead Foote M
34 Sam Sasspirilli M 55.93 0 55.93 31 54.03 0 54.03 35 49.31 10 59.31 38 42.11 0 42.11 22 46.42 0 46.42 26 62.02 0 62.02 41 319.82 193 Rusty Chambers M
35 Goby Bob T 55.26 0 55.26 29 52.84 0 52.84 33 53.14 0 53.14 28 40.18 0 40.18 20 56.73 20 76.73 52 53.53 5 58.53 36 336.68 198 Major Excuse M
36 Oklahoma M 53.48 5 58.48 35 46.39 0 46.39 24 54.27 0 54.27 30 48.46 15 63.46 49 54.04 0 54.04 34 49.44 0 49.44 27 326.08 199 Artic Fox S
37 Play For Keeps T 55.29 0 55.29 30 49.55 0 49.55 31 51.68 5 56.68 34 55.24 5 60.24 47 48.56 0 48.56 28 56.74 0 56.74 35 327.06 205 Sodbuster Burt S
38 Hooter Hunter D 73.94 0 73.94 45 44.95 0 44.95 22 72 5 77 54 37.54 0 37.54 16 53.9 0 53.9 33 58.76 15 73.76 48 361.09 218 Cowboy S
39 Plugeye S 69.35 5 74.35 46 49.29 0 49.29 30 48.68 15 63.68 43 45.68 5 50.68 38 51.3 5 56.3 38 47.97 0 47.97 24 342.27 219 Whip Wagner S
40 Petticoat Pete T 52.41 0 52.41 27 55.82 0 55.82 36 49.02 20 69.02 51 46.42 0 46.42 31 51.6 5 56.6 39 49 10 59 37 339.27 221 Plugeye S
41 Tombstone Timi LT 62 5 67 41 999.99 0 999.99 57 46.84 10 56.84 35 43.51 10 53.51 41 49.62 0 49.62 29 46.25 0 46.25 21 1273.21 224 Big O S
42 Dun Dealin GF 52.87 5 57.87 33 64.84 0 64.84 41 58.34 0 58.34 37 59.79 0 59.79 46 60.86 0 60.86 44 54.45 0 54.45 33 356.15 234 Sharon City Marshall SD
43 Walleye ES 77.13 15 92.13 53 59.05 0 59.05 38 60.35 5 65.35 47 47.46 0 47.46 33 54.39 5 59.39 41 50.96 0 50.96 28 374.34 240 Gray Squirrel T
44 Bigg Lead Foote M 62.36 0 62.36 37 62.14 5 67.14 44 54.7 10 64.7 46 55.59 5 60.59 48 54.89 0 54.89 35 59.71 10 69.71 45 379.39 255 Moo E Loco T
45 Slo Poke Sara L49 63.04 5 68.04 42 58.47 10 68.47 46 55.49 0 55.49 33 51.86 5 56.86 43 58.75 0 58.75 40 70.89 15 85.89 51 393.5 255 Comanche Joe T
46 Rusty Chambers M 86.97 0 86.97 52 68.61 0 68.61 47 57.99 0 57.99 36 52.98 0 52.98 40 60.73 0 60.73 43 62.35 0 62.35 42 389.63 260 Vegas Kid T
47 Fuzzy Gonzales D 66.54 15 81.54 50 60.27 0 60.27 39 56.76 5 61.76 42 56.02 0 56.02 42 59.27 5 64.27 47 65.41 0 65.41 43 389.27 263 Sawbuck T
48 Sharon City Marshall SD 55.93 10 65.93 40 67.44 5 72.44 50 59.49 5 64.49 45 57.62 0 57.62 44 50.89 10 60.89 45 62.81 10 72.81 46 394.18 270 Doc Paul T
49 Minnie Belle LT 64.72 0 64.72 38 71.33 0 71.33 49 62.44 5 67.44 49 61.84 5 66.84 51 56.19 0 56.19 36 80.34 0 80.34 49 406.86 272 Boondocker T
50 Haf Texsun LT 77.84 0 77.84 48 66.62 0 66.62 43 63.99 0 63.99 44 69.57 10 79.57 55 61.3 5 66.3 48 58.43 15 73.43 47 427.75 285 Dirty Dale T
51 Yosemite Steve T 61.56 10 71.56 44 61.14 5 66.14 42 59.55 10 69.55 52 53.06 5 58.06 45 63.52 15 78.52 53 71.03 15 86.03 52 429.86 288 Honeydipper T
52 Lonesome Bob T 100.76 10 110.76 55 70.1 0 70.1 48 66.39 0 66.39 48 77.99 0 77.99 54 61.02 0 61.02 46 80.97 0 80.97 50 467.23 301 Nott Hardly T
53 Cool Hand Kate L49 64.19 5 69.19 43 71.3 15 86.3 52 76.81 5 81.81 55 60.23 10 70.23 52 68.38 0 68.38 49 93.5 0 93.5 55 469.41 306 Goby Bob T
54 Big O S 76.78 0 76.78 47 90.05 0 90.05 54 71.63 0 71.63 53 65.44 0 65.44 50 68.63 0 68.63 50 86.87 0 86.87 53 459.4 307 Play For Keeps T
55 Miss Dorothy LM 98.7 15 113.7 56 99.19 0 99.19 55 59.68 0 59.68 39 84.81 0 84.81 56 86.34 0 86.34 54 90.82 0 90.82 54 534.54 314 Petticoat Pete T
56 Sunshine Marcie LT 83.2 25 108.2 54 83.37 5 88.37 53 78.56 25 103.56 57 94.49 10 104.49 57 96.02 0 96.02 56 96.3 5 101.3 56 601.94 333 Yosemite Steve T
57 Major Excuse M 102.26 20 122.26 57 89.48 10 99.48 56 84.62 0 84.62 56 72.33 5 77.33 53 69.54 25 94.54 55 108.21 25 133.21 57 611.44 334 Lonesome Bob T
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May 14, 2005
[ Home ] [ Scores ]

 
 

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Moo E Loco M 2 1 1 33.83   33.83 1 26.92   26.92 1 29.62 5 34.62 4 28.51   28.51 1 27.58   27.58 2 37.01   37.01 2 188.47 11 5
Rattlesnake Ron T 2 2 2 39.78 5 44.78 3 28.22   28.22 2 25.72 5 30.72 1 30.69   30.69 2 27.05   27.05 1 38.28   38.28 4 199.74 13 10
Amigo 49 2 3 3 40.00   40.00 2 30.87 10 40.87 6 33.00   33.00 3 37.96   37.96 4 29.35   29.35 3 37.75   37.75 3 218.93 21 10
Mariah Kid 49 1 4 5 46.10   46.10 4 33.75   33.75 3 30.61 10 40.61 8 35.52 5 40.52 5 31.82 5 36.82 6 42.39   42.39 5 240.19 31 20
JR Conemaugh CC 2 5 6 45.09 5 50.09 5 38.27   38.27 5 35.17   35.17 5 42.12   42.12 6 33.71   33.71 4 47.58   47.58 7 246.94 32 5
Gray Squirrel T 2 6 4 37.08 15 52.08 7 34.95   34.95 4 31.39   31.39 2 35.30   35.30 3 42.35 5 47.35 16 34.96   34.96 1 236.03 33 20
Dirty Dale T 1 7 7 62.42   62.42 12 42.17   42.17 7 37.54   37.54 6 46.09   46.09 7 37.93   37.93 8 56.40   56.40 9 282.55 49 0
Cowboy S 1 8 8 51.75   51.75 6 44.89   44.89 8 39.89   39.89 7 47.37   47.37 8 39.59 5 44.59 11 50.61 10 60.61 13 289.10 53 15
Ben Quick T 1 9 9 57.72 5 62.72 13 47.15   47.15 9 45.85   45.85 10 48.88 10 58.88 12 35.70   35.70 5 45.13   45.13 6 295.43 55 15
JT Potter T 1 10 10 51.03 10 61.03 11 40.27 10 50.27 13 33.52 15 48.52 12 48.16 5 53.16 10 31.99 5 36.99 7 47.02 10 57.02 10 306.99 63 55
Commodore S 1 11 16 62.68 10 72.68 17 55.29 5 60.29 17 51.36   51.36 13 53.54 10 63.54 13 43.76   43.76 10 58.54   58.54 11 350.17 81 25
Tombstone Timi LT 2 12 11 53.61   53.61 8 49.14   49.14 10 52.73 10 62.73 18 55.34 15 70.34 19 45.89   45.89 14 61.47   61.47 15 343.18 84 25
Gobey Bob S 2 12 12 55.76 5 60.76 10 50.03   50.03 12 49.97 5 54.97 15 57.40 10 67.40 16 45.32   45.32 13 65.88   65.88 18 344.36 84 20
El Segundo M 1 14 15 57.50 10 67.50 15 48.31 5 53.31 14 45.66 10 55.66 16 50.63   50.63 9 61.21 5 66.21 23 54.52   54.52 8 347.83 85 30
Heartless Harlot L49 2 15 13 60.35 5 65.35 14 49.65   49.65 11 47.41   47.41 11 54.99 10 64.99 14 52.51   52.51 19 64.47   64.47 17 344.38 86 15
Col Hayes GF 2 16 14 51.33 25 76.33 20 48.49 15 63.49 19 44.02   44.02 9 53.89   53.89 11 44.88   44.88 12 56.81 5 61.81 16 344.42 87 45
Petty Coat Pete T 1 17 18 57.66   57.66 9 63.36 20 83.36 23 63.18 5 68.18 21 65.03 10 75.03 21 37.21 5 42.21 9 60.78   60.78 14 387.22 97 40
Rowdy Bovine FC 1 18 19 77.01 20 97.01 22 44.80 10 54.80 15 46.67 5 51.67 14 70.33 15 85.33 24 46.10   46.10 15 60.34   60.34 12 395.25 102 50
Pluheye S 1 19 17 61.27 10 71.27 16 50.49 10 60.49 18 49.48 10 59.48 17 48.41 20 68.41 18 43.87 10 53.87 20 58.20 15 73.20 20 386.72 109 75
Mattie Hayes LGF 2 20 20 68.84 5 73.84 19 55.14 5 60.14 16 69.30 10 79.30 23 71.96   71.96 20 50.21   50.21 17 76.10   76.10 21 411.55 116 20
Sunshine LT 2 20 21 72.91   72.91 18 68.09 15 83.09 22 59.05 5 64.05 19 56.54 10 66.54 15 50.98   50.98 18 68.16 20 88.16 24 425.73 116 50
Quincy S 1 22 23 167.88   167.88 26 63.83 5 68.83 20 60.59 5 65.59 20 68.25   68.25 17 56.08   56.08 22 66.66   66.66 19 493.29 124 10
Dirt Slider 49 1 23 22 77.94 20 97.94 23 72.12 20 92.12 25 62.41 25 87.41 25 78.12   78.12 22 55.12   55.12 21 67.38 15 82.38 22 493.09 138 80
Big O S 2 24 24 99.51   99.51 24 87.15   87.15 24 69.05   69.05 22 83.08   83.08 23 68.29   68.29 24 93.76   93.76 26 500.84 143 0
Will E Missit T 2 24 25 82.39   82.39 21 72.91 5 77.91 21 96.55 25 121.55 26 78.58 10 88.58 25 71.83   71.83 25 84.50 5 89.50 25 531.76 143 45
Will Patch S 1 26 26 135.62   135.62 25 88.17 45 133.17 26 78.04 5 83.04 24 80.59 10 90.59 26 75.03 10 85.03 26 87.73   87.73 23 615.18 150 70
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June 11, 2005
[ Home ] [ Scores ]

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Big Fred M 4 1 2 24.02   24.02 1 23.11   23.11 1 29.00   29.00 3 36.88   36.88 3 24.55   24.55 3 29.94 5 34.94 3 172.50 14 5
Hunt Um Down T 4 2 1 23.13 5 28.13 4 24.32 10 34.32 13 24.38   24.38 1 29.78   29.78 1 20.17   20.17 1 27.78   27.78 1 164.56 21 15
Wing Em Wib 49 4 3 3 26.87   26.87 3 25.43 5 30.43 5 30.09 5 35.09 4 37.48 5 42.48 9 23.57   23.57 2 31.70 10 41.70 10 200.14 33 25
Honeydipper T 2 4 4 31.91   31.91 10 26.11   26.11 2 33.18 5 38.18 9 35.01   35.01 2 35.89 5 40.89 19 37.82   37.82 4 209.92 46 10
Amigo 49 3 5 5 31.45   31.45 9 26.17   26.17 3 36.84   36.84 7 38.87   38.87 6 30.22 5 35.22 13 41.53   41.53 9 210.08 47 5
Eula Goodnight LT 4 5 7 30.35   30.35 5 30.74   30.74 6 33.00 5 38.00 8 40.25   40.25 7 28.39 10 38.39 16 37.95   37.95 5 215.68 47 15
Gray Squirrel T 3 7 8 33.06 5 38.06 14 31.72   31.72 7 31.78 5 36.78 6 41.75   41.75 8 27.70   27.70 4 38.75 5 43.75 12 219.76 51 15
Biddle the Kid B 4 8 6 24.90   24.90 2 26.85   26.85 4 27.36   27.36 2 33.28 5 38.28 4 17.24 35 52.24 31 39.89 5 44.89 15 214.52 58 45
Artic Fox S 1 9 9 34.10 5 39.10 15 27.25 5 32.25 8 34.66 5 39.66 10 38.89 10 48.89 15 31.03 10 41.03 20 36.23 5 41.23 7 242.16 75 40
Comanche Joe T 3 10 10 30.59   30.59 7 41.58 5 46.58 25 36.50   36.50 5 48.99 5 53.99 20 32.12   32.12 8 44.31   44.31 13 244.09 78 10
Mariah Kid 49 1 11 11 37.77 5 42.77 20 32.14 10 42.14 19 35.59 15 50.59 21 40.22 5 45.22 13 28.90   28.90 6 34.50   34.50 2 244.12 81 35
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 3 12 13 30.55   30.55 6 28.95 5 33.95 11 41.42 5 46.42 19 51.34 5 56.34 24 34.15   34.15 9 39.41 5 44.41 14 245.82 83 20
Dirty Dale T 1 13 12 39.19   39.19 16 34.28 5 39.28 15 42.18   42.18 13 43.11   43.11 10 35.78   35.78 14 45.25   45.25 16 244.79 84 5
Moo E Loco M 3 14 14 26.23 5 31.23 8 23.54 10 33.54 10 37.45 20 57.45 27 38.44   38.44 5 31.60 20 51.60 30 35.03 5 40.03 6 252.29 86 60
Marshall Myron T 4 15 15 30.29 20 50.29 32 29.54 10 39.54 16 36.98 5 41.98 12 47.94 5 52.94 19 33.68 -5 28.68 5 41.40   41.40 8 254.83 92 35
Doc Paul T 2 16 16 32.13 5 37.13 13 33.25   33.25 9 40.16 5 45.16 17 47.82   47.82 14 37.82   37.82 15 52.50 5 57.50 25 258.68 93 15
Chicken Coop FCD 4 17 18 36.00   36.00 11 37.28 5 42.28 20 43.12   43.12 14 45.16   45.16 12 39.84   39.84 18 54.41   54.41 21 260.81 96 5
Sawbuck T 2 18 17 40.77   40.77 18 34.14   34.14 12 42.35 10 52.35 24 50.78   50.78 16 34.86   34.86 12 42.75 5 47.75 17 260.65 99 15
Flat Rock Kid D 1 19 19 44.42   44.42 24 37.62   37.62 14 43.20   43.20 15 55.11   55.11 21 34.76   34.76 11 48.93   48.93 18 264.04 103 0
Clayt Oldham ES 1 20 20 42.82   42.82 21 52.07   52.07 28 45.40   45.40 18 45.07   45.07 11 39.33   39.33 17 49.96   49.96 19 274.65 114 0
Chalkdust Kid D 2 20 21 41.26   41.26 19 39.78   39.78 17 41.43   41.43 11 66.82 5 71.82 37 35.96 -5 30.96 7 55.51   55.51 23 280.76 114 0
Doc Jericho 49 4 22 22 36.53   36.53 12 44.70 10 54.70 33 43.57   43.57 16 53.74 15 68.74 34 34.70   34.70 10 43.27   43.27 11 281.51 116 25
Keystone Jack CC 2 23 23 43.45   43.45 22 40.42 5 45.42 23 38.14 10 48.14 20 45.93 10 55.93 22 42.89 5 47.89 24 53.07 5 58.07 26 298.90 137 35
Cowboy S 2 24 24 39.69   39.69 17 45.36   45.36 22 46.88 5 51.88 23 54.71 5 59.71 26 39.93 10 49.93 27 57.10   57.10 24 303.67 139 20
Col Wm Hays GF 2 25 25 44.25   44.25 23 41.90   41.90 18 54.88   54.88 25 56.22   56.22 23 42.42   42.42 21 60.21 5 65.21 31 304.88 141 5
Tombstone Timi LT 2 26 26 45.13   45.13 25 47.08 5 52.08 29 51.26   51.26 22 66.77   66.77 31 44.21 5 49.21 26 53.67 5 58.67 27 323.12 160 15
Doc Everyday CC 2 27 27 49.75   49.75 31 45.85   45.85 24 58.51   58.51 29 62.49   62.49 27 53.86   53.86 33 64.23   64.23 30 334.69 174 0
Sharp Shooting Sharpie B 4 28 28 39.00 10 49.00 30 33.40 10 43.40 21 43.42 15 58.42 28 54.91 10 64.91 29 34.34 25 59.34 36 55.70 15 70.70 35 345.77 179 85
Shy Annie L49 4 29 29 48.78   48.78 29 50.94 20 70.94 49 56.58 15 71.58 41 51.30   51.30 18 44.54   44.54 22 63.99   63.99 29 351.13 188 35
Philadelphia Kid 49 3 30 30 40.83 5 45.83 26 52.61   52.61 30 51.64 10 61.64 33 48.64 25 73.64 39 39.53 25 64.53 41 48.26 5 53.26 20 351.51 189 70
Nott Hardley T 1 31 31 40.44 15 55.44 37 49.15   49.15 26 51.21 25 76.21 46 70.56   70.56 35 40.10 10 50.10 28 49.97 5 54.97 22 356.43 194 55
Marcie Sunshine LT 3 32 32 50.99 10 60.99 41 59.97   59.97 39 50.86 10 60.86 32 51.00   51.00 17 45.73 5 50.73 29 63.85 10 73.85 39 357.40 197 35
Island Jack D 3 33 33 50.63   50.63 33 53.13 5 58.13 36 55.25   55.25 26 64.40   64.40 28 68.34   68.34 46 71.91 5 76.91 40 373.66 209 10
Rowdy Bovine FCD 3 34 36 48.42   48.42 28 49.29 20 69.29 46 55.74 15 70.74 39 60.86 10 70.86 36 58.79   58.79 35 58.05 10 68.05 32 386.15 216 55
Rusty Chambers M 3 35 34 54.54   54.54 36 67.01   67.01 44 60.62   60.62 31 66.38   66.38 30 61.04   61.04 39 73.16   73.16 37 382.75 217 0
Dun Dealin GF 3 36 40 47.56   47.56 27 53.62   53.62 32 61.24 10 71.24 40 81.65 5 86.65 47 45.29   45.29 23 86.10 5 91.10 49 395.46 218 20
Fuzzy Gonzales D 2 37 37 62.00   62.00 43 50.26   50.26 27 63.25   63.25 35 74.10 10 84.10 46 55.92   55.92 34 66.83 5 71.83 36 387.36 221 15
Mad Matt D 3 38 35 60.45   60.45 40 63.30   63.30 43 49.16 10 59.16 30 64.96 10 74.96 41 50.86 15 65.86 43 59.15   59.15 28 382.88 225 35
Mini Belle LT 3 39 38 61.72   61.72 42 53.35   53.35 31 63.27   63.27 36 76.42 5 81.42 44 56.67 5 61.67 40 68.53   68.53 33 389.96 226 10
Dirty Ernie M 1 40 39 53.54   53.54 35 55.87   55.87 34 62.90   62.90 34 72.82 15 87.82 49 60.45   60.45 38 68.55 5 73.55 38 394.13 228 20
Dirt Slider 49 1 41 47 53.47 10 63.47 45 48.37 10 58.37 37 73.54 50 123.54 52 59.47   59.47 25 53.39 -5 48.39 25 88.86 5 93.86 50 447.10 234 70
Slo Poke Sara L49 2 42 41 64.38 5 69.38 49 55.31 5 60.31 40 60.40 5 65.40 38 62.74 5 67.74 32 53.02   53.02 32 82.13 5 87.13 47 402.98 238 25
Lonesome Bob T 1 43 42 59.48 5 64.48 46 69.36   69.36 47 67.66 5 72.66 43 73.71   73.71 40 60.36   60.36 37 77.44   77.44 41 418.01 254 10
Prarie Dog T 4 44 43 56.17 10 66.17 47 52.53 5 57.53 35 52.59 20 72.59 42 53.16 25 78.16 43 70.85 5 75.85 50 77.93 5 82.93 44 433.23 261 70
Dancing Dan 49 2 45 51 51.71   51.71 34 50.88 10 60.88 41 91.28 60 151.28 53 72.10 10 82.10 45 59.94 10 69.94 48 68.44 15 83.44 45 499.35 266 105
Mattie Hays LD 2 46 46 70.53   70.53 51 78.53   78.53 51 83.91   83.91 48 68.29   68.29 33 65.25   65.25 42 80.12   80.12 43 446.63 268 0
Will E Missit 49 1 47 44 67.78   67.78 48 83.53   83.53 53 69.97 5 74.97 45 75.81   75.81 42 64.01 5 69.01 47 69.79   69.79 34 440.89 269 10
Quincy S 1 48 45 63.42   63.42 44 64.68 5 69.68 48 76.06 5 81.06 47 72.73   72.73 38 68.00 10 78.00 51 75.05 5 80.05 42 444.94 270 25
Cheyenne Cojean L49 3 49 48 56.73   56.73 38 79.59   79.59 52 64.32   64.32 37 92.44 5 97.44 51 61.80 5 66.80 45 80.04 10 90.04 48 454.92 271 20
Doc Tonic D 2 50 50 53.23 5 58.23 39 51.22 10 61.22 42 65.68 30 95.68 50 72.46 15 87.46 48 56.77 10 66.77 44 80.36 20 100.36 51 469.72 274 90
Gate Keep 49 4 51 49 65.21 5 70.21 50 58.90   58.90 38 63.73 10 73.73 44 84.96 10 94.96 50 53.11 30 83.11 53 87.07   87.07 46 467.98 281 55
New Boots L49 4 52 52 76.20 5 81.20 52 68.85   68.85 45 75.25 20 95.25 49 96.04 5 101.04 53 72.12   72.12 49 90.92 20 110.92 53 529.38 301 50
Big O S 3 53 53 81.65   81.65 53 75.00   75.00 50 102.20   102.20 51 99.46   99.46 52 79.67   79.67 52 108.80   108.80 52 546.78 310 0
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Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Big Fred 1 24.02 1 23.11 1 29.00 3 36.88 3 24.55 3 34.94 3 172.50
Hunt Um Down 2 28.13 4 34.32 13 24.38 1 29.78 1 20.17 1 27.78 1 164.56
Wing Em Wib 3 26.87 3 30.43 5 35.09 4 42.48 9 23.57 2 41.70 10 200.14
Honeydipper 4 31.91 10 26.11 2 38.18 9 35.01 2 40.89 19 37.82 4 209.92
Amigo 5 31.45 9 26.17 3 36.84 7 38.87 6 35.22 13 41.53 9 210.08
Eula Goodnight 5 30.35 5 30.74 6 38.00 8 40.25 7 38.39 16 37.95 5 215.68
Gray Squirrel 7 38.06 14 31.72 7 36.78 6 41.75 8 27.70 4 43.75 12 219.76
Biddle the Kid 8 24.90 2 26.85 4 27.36 2 38.28 4 52.24 31 44.89 15 214.52
Artic Fox 9 39.10 15 32.25 8 39.66 10 48.89 15 41.03 20 41.23 7 242.16
Comanche Joe 10 30.59 7 46.58 25 36.50 5 53.99 20 32.12 8 44.31 13 244.09
Mariah Kid 11 42.77 20 42.14 19 50.59 21 45.22 13 28.90 6 34.50 2 244.12
Colorado Coffinmaker 12 30.55 6 33.95 11 46.42 19 56.34 24 34.15 9 44.41 14 245.82
Dirty Dale 13 39.19 16 39.28 15 42.18 13 43.11 10 35.78 14 45.25 16 244.79
Moo E Loco 14 31.23 8 33.54 10 57.45 27 38.44 5 51.60 30 40.03 6 252.29
Marshall Myron 15 50.29 32 39.54 16 41.98 12 52.94 19 28.68 5 41.40 8 254.83
Doc Paul 16 37.13 13 33.25 9 45.16 17 47.82 14 37.82 15 57.50 25 258.68
Chicken Coop 17 36.00 11 42.28 20 43.12 14 45.16 12 39.84 18 54.41 21 260.81
Sawbuck 18 40.77 18 34.14 12 52.35 24 50.78 16 34.86 12 47.75 17 260.65
Flat Rock Kid 19 44.42 24 37.62 14 43.20 15 55.11 21 34.76 11 48.93 18 264.04
Clayt Oldham 20 42.82 21 52.07 28 45.40 18 45.07 11 39.33 17 49.96 19 274.65
Chalkdust Kid 20 41.26 19 39.78 17 41.43 11 71.82 37 30.96 7 55.51 23 280.76
Doc Jericho 22 36.53 12 54.70 33 43.57 16 68.74 34 34.70 10 43.27 11 281.51
Keystone Jack 23 43.45 22 45.42 23 48.14 20 55.93 22 47.89 24 58.07 26 298.90
Cowboy 24 39.69 17 45.36 22 51.88 23 59.71 26 49.93 27 57.10 24 303.67
Col Wm Hays 25 44.25 23 41.90 18 54.88 25 56.22 23 42.42 21 65.21 31 304.88
Tombstone Timi 26 45.13 25 52.08 29 51.26 22 66.77 31 49.21 26 58.67 27 323.12
Doc Everyday 27 49.75 31 45.85 24 58.51 29 62.49 27 53.86 33 64.23 30 334.69
Sharp Shooting Sharpie 28 49.00 30 43.40 21 58.42 28 64.91 29 59.34 36 70.70 35 345.77
Shy Annie 29 48.78 29 70.94 49 71.58 41 51.30 18 44.54 22 63.99 29 351.13
Philadelphia Kid 30 45.83 26 52.61 30 61.64 33 73.64 39 64.53 41 53.26 20 351.51
Nott Hardley 31 55.44 37 49.15 26 76.21 46 70.56 35 50.10 28 54.97 22 356.43
Marcie Sunshine 32 60.99 41 59.97 39 60.86 32 51.00 17 50.73 29 73.85 39 357.40
Island Jack 33 50.63 33 58.13 36 55.25 26 64.40 28 68.34 46 76.91 40 373.66
Rowdy Bovine 34 48.42 28 69.29 46 70.74 39 70.86 36 58.79 35 68.05 32 386.15
Rusty Chambers 35 54.54 36 67.01 44 60.62 31 66.38 30 61.04 39 73.16 37 382.75
Dun Dealin 36 47.56 27 53.62 32 71.24 40 86.65 47 45.29 23 91.10 49 395.46
Fuzzy Gonzales 37 62.00 43 50.26 27 63.25 35 84.10 46 55.92 34 71.83 36 387.36
Mad Matt 38 60.45 40 63.30 43 59.16 30 74.96 41 65.86 43 59.15 28 382.88
Mini Belle 39 61.72 42 53.35 31 63.27 36 81.42 44 61.67 40 68.53 33 389.96
Dirty Ernie 40 53.54 35 55.87 34 62.90 34 87.82 49 60.45 38 73.55 38 394.13
Dirt Slider 41 63.47 45 58.37 37 123.54 52 59.47 25 48.39 25 93.86 50 447.10
Slo Poke Sara 42 69.38 49 60.31 40 65.40 38 67.74 32 53.02 32 87.13 47 402.98
Lonesome Bob 43 64.48 46 69.36 47 72.66 43 73.71 40 60.36 37 77.44 41 418.01
Prarie Dog 44 66.17 47 57.53 35 72.59 42 78.16 43 75.85 50 82.93 44 433.23
Dancing Dan 45 51.71 34 60.88 41 151.28 53 82.10 45 69.94 48 83.44 45 499.35
Mattie Hays 46 70.53 51 78.53 51 83.91 48 68.29 33 65.25 42 80.12 43 446.63
Will E Missit 47 67.78 48 83.53 53 74.97 45 75.81 42 69.01 47 69.79 34 440.89
Quincy 48 63.42 44 69.68 48 81.06 47 72.73 38 78.00 51 80.05 42 444.94
Cheyenne Cojean 49 56.73 38 79.59 52 64.32 37 97.44 51 66.80 45 90.04 48 454.92
Doc Tonic 50 58.23 39 61.22 42 95.68 50 87.46 48 66.77 44 100.36 51 469.72
Gate Keep 51 70.21 50 58.90 38 73.73 44 94.96 50 83.11 53 87.07 46 467.98
New Boots 52 81.20 52 68.85 45 95.25 49 101.04 53 72.12 49 110.92 53 529.38
Big O 53 81.65 53 75.00 50 102.20 51 99.46 52 79.67 52 108.80 52 546.78
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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty

Rattlesnake Ron T 5 1 1 25.68   25.68 2 24.18   24.18 2 26.47   26.47 3 25.71   25.71 2 25.33 -5 20.33 2 31.50   31.50 1 153.87 12 -5
Big Fred D 4 2 2 26.47   26.47 3 25.91   25.91 3 26.14   26.14 2 24.54   24.54 1 26.50   26.50 4 32.95   32.95 2 162.51 15 0
Amigo 49 5 3 3 30.24   30.24 5 29.71   29.71 6 32.56   32.56 7 29.07   29.07 7 30.79 -5 25.79 3 43.31 5 48.31 10 195.68 38 0
Eula Goodnight LT 4 4 4 30.47   30.47 6 30.22 5 35.22 10 31.84   31.84 6 28.64   28.64 6 29.10   29.10 8 42.09   42.09 7 197.36 43 5
Comanche Joe Tracker T 3 5 5 32.01   32.01 7 31.63 10 41.63 20 35.24   35.24 9 26.36   26.36 3 31.82 -5 26.82 5 41.92   41.92 5 203.98 49 5
Wing Em Wib 49 4 6 6 28.44   28.44 4 29.78 10 39.78 15 31.37   31.37 5 22.77 5 27.77 4 27.67 20 47.67 37 36.69   36.69 3 211.72 68 35
Mariah Kid 49 1 7 7 34.83   34.83 9 44.05 5 49.05 28 30.84   30.84 4 29.55   29.55 9 31.59   31.59 12 40.18 5 45.18 9 221.04 71 10
Hunt Um Down T 4 8 60 21.69   21.69 1 22.73   22.73 1 23.72   23.72 1 27.84   27.84 5 22.35 -5 17.35 1 999.99   999.99 62 1113.32 71 -5
Sawbuck T 3 9 9 39.65   39.65 15 36.68   36.68 12 43.38   43.38 20 32.85   32.85 11 36.26   36.26 19 43.49 5 48.49 11 237.31 88 5
Dirty Dale T 1 10 8 35.60 10 45.60 20 35.16   35.16 9 37.87   37.87 12 35.71   35.71 16 38.13   38.13 20 43.35   43.35 8 235.82 85 10
Wm Barnett CC 4 11 10 39.59   39.59 14 41.84   41.84 21 38.74   38.74 13 33.15   33.15 12 36.87 -5 31.87 13 52.80   52.80 18 237.99 91 -5
Keystone Jack CC 4 12 11 47.68   47.68 28 32.86   32.86 8 43.27 5 48.27 26 33.55   33.55 13 34.64   34.64 17 41.93   41.93 6 238.93 98 5
Doc Paul T 3 13 15 38.63 5 43.63 18 36.28 5 41.28 16 36.24   36.24 10 30.73   30.73 10 33.28 5 38.28 21 52.20 5 57.20 24 247.36 99 20
Col Wm Hays GF 3 14 16 42.95   42.95 16 37.10 5 42.10 23 42.89   42.89 18 34.99   34.99 15 37.72 -5 32.72 14 51.82   51.82 15 247.47 101 0
Cowboy S 3 15 14 40.13 10 50.13 34 36.62   36.62 11 44.11   44.11 21 34.43   34.43 14 36.42 -5 31.42 11 48.49   48.49 11 245.20 102 5
Honeydipper T 2 16 12 36.05 15 51.05 36 31.56   31.56 7 35.09 10 45.09 23 35.76   35.76 17 34.58 -5 29.58 9 49.81   49.81 13 242.85 105 20
Frontier Ranger T 5 17 17 31.61 15 46.61 25 36.31 5 41.31 17 42.11 10 52.11 31 35.37 5 40.37 21 34.00 -5 29.00 7 38.14   38.14 4 247.54 105 30
Artic Fox S 1 18 13 33.28 10 43.28 17 27.48   27.48 4 28.46 5 33.46 8 29.27 30 59.27 54 29.84   29.84 10 41.86 10 51.86 16 245.19 109 55
Gray Squirrel T 3 19 61 33.42 5 38.42 11 28.52   28.52 5 41.41 5 46.41 25 29.48   29.48 8 27.62   27.62 6 999.99   999.99 62 1170.44 117 10
Nott Hardly T 1 20 19 47.98 10 57.98 46 37.63   37.63 13 41.60   41.60 16 44.28 5 49.28 35 34.31   34.31 16 50.15   50.15 14 270.95 140 15
Sunshine Marcie LT 5 21 20 38.08   38.08 10 38.91 20 58.91 45 40.74 10 50.74 29 36.28 5 41.28 23 40.61 -5 35.61 18 47.16 5 52.16 17 276.78 142 35
Law Dog Cozy Jails D 5 22 18 48.08 5 53.08 40 39.49 10 49.49 29 38.82   38.82 14 38.48   38.48 20 38.53 -5 33.53 15 53.78   53.78 19 267.18 137 10
Clayt Oldham ES 4 23 22 38.79   38.79 12 39.34   39.34 14 50.03   50.03 28 37.62   37.62 19 44.23 -5 39.23 22 52.99 25 77.99 52 283.00 147 20
Bashful Bob T 2 24 23 39.17   39.17 13 36.49 5 41.49 19 42.51   42.51 17 46.82 10 56.82 51 44.86   44.86 30 59.11   59.11 25 283.96 155 15
J T Potter T 1 25 25 40.49 20 60.49 49 40.98 5 45.98 26 32.33 5 37.33 11 33.26 10 43.26 25 36.28 5 41.28 24 55.50 5 60.50 27 288.84 162 50
Two Diamond Jim 49 5 26 21 46.11   46.11 23 36.87 5 41.87 22 38.28 5 43.28 19 41.27   41.27 22 42.52 5 47.52 35 61.22   61.22 29 281.27 150 15
Doc Tonic T 2 27 27 43.80   43.80 19 43.65 10 53.65 37 52.10 10 62.10 45 44.86   44.86 27 46.27 -5 41.27 23 55.79 5 60.79 28 306.47 179 20
Big Lead Foot M 2 28 26 45.79   45.79 22 41.39   41.39 18 48.54   48.54 27 57.04   57.04 52 54.41   54.41 44 56.15   56.15 22 303.32 185 0
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 5 29 24 32.81   32.81 8 29.84 15 44.84 25 30.41 10 40.41 15 37.61   37.61 18 47.52 10 57.52 45 46.51 25 71.51 45 284.70 156 60
J R Connemaugh CC 2 30 29 48.24   48.24 30 43.83   43.83 24 42.60 20 62.60 46 52.95 10 62.95 57 47.22 -5 42.22 25 56.63   56.63 23 316.47 205 25
Oaklahoma T 3 31 30 46.11 15 61.11 51 40.74 10 50.74 31 47.31 5 52.31 32 43.46   43.46 26 46.37   46.37 34 64.48   64.48 32 318.47 206 30
Wolverine Rich M 2 32 31 47.19   47.19 27 46.19 5 51.19 34 55.84 5 60.84 43 43.48 10 53.48 47 50.72 -5 45.72 33 60.41   60.41 26 318.83 210 15
Rowdy Bovine FC 4 33 32 50.80   50.80 35 55.91   55.91 41 50.98 5 55.98 35 47.11   47.11 32 48.16 -5 43.16 26 65.37 5 70.37 44 323.33 213 5
Cyclone T 2 34 36 43.30 5 48.30 31 44.89 20 64.89 50 47.05 5 52.05 30 45.91   45.91 29 59.62   59.62 48 54.54 10 64.54 33 335.31 221 40
Tombstone Timi LT 3 35 35 47.85   47.85 29 41.11 10 51.11 33 48.13 15 63.13 47 60.99   60.99 56 48.32 -5 43.32 27 54.04 10 64.04 31 330.44 223 30
Dirty Ernie M 5 36 28 47.11 5 52.11 38 53.64 5 58.64 44 44.84   44.84 22 52.48   52.48 43 51.02   51.02 40 54.60   54.60 21 313.69 208 10
Doc Everyday CC 4 37 37 41.84 10 51.84 37 45.94 5 50.94 32 46.96 10 56.96 37 42.95 10 52.95 46 53.77 15 68.77 56 54.14   54.14 20 335.60 228 50
Heartless Harlot L49 2 38 34 47.89 5 52.89 39 51.94   51.94 35 46.16   46.16 24 64.66   64.66 59 49.95 -5 44.95 31 64.56 5 69.56 41 330.16 229 5
Deputy keck 49 4 39 38 46.50   46.50 24 47.06 5 52.06 36 54.38 10 64.38 49 48.37   48.37 34 44.64 20 64.64 54 59.94 5 64.94 34 340.89 231 40
Island Jack D 5 40 33 46.85   46.85 26 48.82 5 53.82 38 56.34 5 61.34 44 49.50   49.50 36 50.23 -5 45.23 32 64.61 5 69.61 43 326.35 219 10
Rusty Chambers M 1 41 39 56.13   56.13 44 54.82   54.82 39 59.53   59.53 40 49.61   49.61 37 59.08   59.08 47 62.63   62.63 30 341.80 237 0
Dancin Dan 49 4 42 41 49.40 5 54.40 43 58.01 10 68.01 51 49.62 5 54.62 33 46.20   46.20 30 57.58 5 62.58 52 65.15   65.15 35 350.96 244 25
Wild Bill Peterson FC 2 43 42 48.67   48.67 32 48.13   48.13 27 60.68   60.68 42 62.62 10 72.62 61 53.07   53.07 43 69.58   69.58 42 352.75 247 10
Diamond Back Lee L49 5 44 44 53.66   53.66 42 35.17 40 75.17 56 56.63 15 71.63 55 44.88   44.88 28 44.33   44.33 29 52.95 15 67.95 39 357.62 249 70
Minnie Belle LT 1 45 43 53.38   53.38 41 58.49   58.49 43 56.33   56.33 36 48.16   48.16 33 56.87 -5 51.87 41 75.55 10 85.55 56 353.78 250 5
Mattie Hays LD 3 46 40 56.65 5 61.65 52 55.78   55.78 40 58.34   58.34 39 52.22   52.22 41 52.95   52.95 42 67.00   67.00 37 347.94 251 5
Hooter Hunter D 1 47 45 44.09 5 49.09 33 55.13 5 60.13 46 53.03 5 58.03 38 52.82   52.82 45 76.28 -5 71.28 57 61.67 5 66.67 36 358.02 255 15
Yoseteme Steve B 2 48 46 45.65   45.65 21 49.87 15 64.87 49 49.91 25 74.91 56 45.92 5 50.92 38 49.97 10 59.97 49 66.73 5 71.73 47 368.05 260 60
Petty Cote Pete T 1 49 47 64.87 10 74.87 60 59.18 10 69.18 54 57.13 10 67.13 51 41.85   41.85 24 52.54 -5 47.54 36 63.23 10 73.23 49 373.80 274 35
J D Law T 2 50 48 58.43 5 63.43 56 52.96 5 57.96 42 55.02 5 60.02 41 52.79   52.79 44 77.56 -5 72.56 59 67.49   67.49 38 374.25 280 10
Dirt Slider 49 1 51 49 54.48 5 59.48 47 49.99   49.99 30 61.68 15 76.68 57 47.38 5 52.38 42 76.45 -5 71.45 58 65.27 10 75.27 50 385.25 284 30
Fuzzy Gonzales D 3 52 51 61.88   61.88 53 64.81   64.81 48 71.57   71.57 54 52.18   52.18 40 76.36   76.36 60 69.54   69.54 40 396.34 295 0
Cheyenne Cojean L49 4 53 52 56.86 10 66.86 57 53.77 15 68.77 53 65.53 15 80.53 58 50.96   50.96 39 55.12 5 60.12 50 71.72   71.72 46 398.96 303 45
Lonesome Bob T 2 54 54 60.10   60.10 48 59.46 20 79.46 58 66.31 5 71.31 53 56.12   56.12 50 55.71 -5 50.71 39 84.70 5 89.70 57 407.40 305 25
Quincy S 1 55 58 51.73 5 56.73 45 119.77   119.77 62 107.05   107.05 62 54.54   54.54 49 54.56 -5 49.56 38 76.02   76.02 51 463.67 307 0
Rattler Ridge ES 3 56 50 62.46   62.46 54 58.56 10 68.56 52 58.86 5 63.86 48 54.34   54.34 48 63.39   63.39 53 78.27   78.27 53 390.88 308 15
Sharon City Marshall SD 2 57 53 58.85 10 68.85 58 61.15   61.15 47 60.70 20 80.70 59 55.64 5 60.64 55 64.05 -5 59.05 46 67.52 5 72.52 48 402.91 313 35
Slow Poke Sara L49 2 58 55 62.87   62.87 55 75.56   75.56 57 66.91   66.91 50 57.32   57.32 53 66.97   66.97 55 76.06 5 81.06 54 410.69 324 5
Dun Dealin GF 5 59 56 51.09 10 61.09 50 76.10 20 96.10 61 55.09   55.09 34 64.50   64.50 58 49.10 -5 44.10 28 82.60 20 102.60 59 423.48 290 45
Wiil E Missit 49 1 60 57 67.05 5 72.05 59 69.75 5 74.75 55 64.67 5 69.67 52 69.52   69.52 60 66.44 -5 61.44 51 84.07   84.07 55 431.50 332 10
Dandy Dan M 1 61 62 999.00   999.00 62 76.33 10 86.33 59 72.87 10 82.87 60 46.56   46.56 31 999.00   999.00 64 999.00   999.00 60 3212.76 336 20
Big O S 5 62 59 90.97   90.97 61 86.54   86.54 60 88.27   88.27 61 89.72   89.72 63 90.76 -5 85.76 62 100.69   100.69 58 541.95 365 -5
Grumpy Bear S 3 63 63 999.00   999.00 62 999.00   999.00 63 999.00   999.00 63 61.01 25 86.01 62 72.49 5 77.49 61 999.99   999.99 62 4160.49 373 30
Pep C Holic S 3 64 64 999.00   999.00 62 999.00   999.00 63 999.00   999.00 63 91.54   91.54 64 67.09 30 97.09 63 999.00   999.00 60 4184.63 375 30
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Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Rattlesnake Ron 1 25.68 2 24.18 2 26.47 3 25.71 2 20.33 2 31.50 1 153.87
Big Fred 2 26.47 3 25.91 3 26.14 2 24.54 1 26.50 4 32.95 2 162.51
Amigo 3 30.24 5 29.71 6 32.56 7 29.07 7 25.79 3 48.31 10 195.68
Eula Goodnight 4 30.47 6 35.22 10 31.84 6 28.64 6 29.10 8 42.09 7 197.36
Comanche Joe Tracker 5 32.01 7 41.63 20 35.24 9 26.36 3 26.82 5 41.92 5 203.98
Wing Em Wib 6 28.44 4 39.78 15 31.37 5 27.77 4 47.67 37 36.69 3 211.72
Mariah Kid 7 34.83 9 49.05 28 30.84 4 29.55 9 31.59 12 45.18 9 221.04
Hunt Um Down 7 21.69 1 22.73 1 23.72 1 27.84 5 17.35 1 999.99 62 1113.32
Dirty Dale 9 45.60 20 35.16 9 37.87 12 35.71 16 38.13 20 43.35 8 235.82
Sawbuck 10 39.65 15 36.68 12 43.38 20 32.85 11 36.26 19 48.49 11 237.31
Wm Barnett 11 39.59 14 41.84 21 38.74 13 33.15 12 31.87 13 52.80 18 237.99
Keystone Jack 12 47.68 28 32.86 8 48.27 26 33.55 13 34.64 17 41.93 6 238.93
Doc Paul 13 43.63 18 41.28 16 36.24 10 30.73 10 38.28 21 57.20 24 247.36
Col Wm Hays 14 42.95 16 42.10 23 42.89 18 34.99 15 32.72 14 51.82 15 247.47
Cowboy 15 50.13 34 36.62 11 44.11 21 34.43 14 31.42 11 48.49 11 245.20
Honeydipper 16 51.05 36 31.56 7 45.09 23 35.76 17 29.58 9 49.81 13 242.85
Frontier Ranger 16 46.61 25 41.31 17 52.11 31 40.37 21 29.00 7 38.14 4 247.54
Artic Fox 18 43.28 17 27.48 4 33.46 8 59.27 54 29.84 10 51.86 16 245.19
Gray Squirrel 19 38.42 11 28.52 5 46.41 25 29.48 8 27.62 6 999.99 62 1170.44
Law Dog Cozy Jails 20 53.08 40 49.49 29 38.82 14 38.48 20 33.53 15 53.78 19 267.18
Nott Hardly 21 57.98 46 37.63 13 41.60 16 49.28 35 34.31 16 50.15 14 270.95
Sunshine Marcie 22 38.08 10 58.91 45 50.74 29 41.28 23 35.61 18 52.16 17 276.78
Clayt Oldham 23 38.79 12 39.34 14 50.03 28 37.62 19 39.23 22 77.99 52 283.00
Two Diamond Jim 24 46.11 23 41.87 22 43.28 19 41.27 22 47.52 35 61.22 29 281.27
Bashful Bob 25 39.17 13 41.49 19 42.51 17 56.82 51 44.86 30 59.11 25 283.96
Colorado Coffinmaker 26 32.81 8 44.84 25 40.41 15 37.61 18 57.52 45 71.51 45 284.70
J T Potter 27 60.49 49 45.98 26 37.33 11 43.26 25 41.28 24 60.50 27 288.84
Doc Tonic 28 43.80 19 53.65 37 62.10 45 44.86 27 41.27 23 60.79 28 306.47
Big Lead Foot 29 45.79 22 41.39 18 48.54 27 57.04 52 54.41 44 56.15 22 303.32
J R Connemaugh 30 48.24 30 43.83 24 62.60 46 62.95 57 42.22 25 56.63 23 316.47
Oaklahoma 31 61.11 51 50.74 31 52.31 32 43.46 26 46.37 34 64.48 32 318.47
Dirty Ernie 32 52.11 38 58.64 44 44.84 22 52.48 43 51.02 40 54.60 21 313.69
Wolverine Rich 33 47.19 27 51.19 34 60.84 43 53.48 47 45.72 33 60.41 26 318.83
Rowdy Bovine 34 50.80 35 55.91 41 55.98 35 47.11 32 43.16 26 70.37 44 323.33
Island Jack 35 46.85 26 53.82 38 61.34 44 49.50 36 45.23 32 69.61 43 326.35
Cyclone 36 48.30 31 64.89 50 52.05 30 45.91 29 59.62 48 64.54 33 335.31
Tombstone Timi 37 47.85 29 51.11 33 63.13 47 60.99 56 43.32 27 64.04 31 330.44
Doc Everyday 38 51.84 37 50.94 32 56.96 37 52.95 46 68.77 56 54.14 20 335.60
Heartless Harlot 39 52.89 39 51.94 35 46.16 24 64.66 59 44.95 31 69.56 41 330.16
Deputy keck 40 46.50 24 52.06 36 64.38 49 48.37 34 64.64 54 64.94 34 340.89
Rusty Chambers 41 56.13 44 54.82 39 59.53 40 49.61 37 59.08 47 62.63 30 341.80
Dancin Dan 42 54.40 43 68.01 51 54.62 33 46.20 30 62.58 52 65.15 35 350.96
Wild Bill Peterson 43 48.67 32 48.13 27 60.68 42 72.62 61 53.07 43 69.58 42 352.75
Diamond Back Lee 44 53.66 42 75.17 56 71.63 55 44.88 28 44.33 29 67.95 39 357.62
Minnie Belle 45 53.38 41 58.49 43 56.33 36 48.16 33 51.87 41 85.55 56 353.78
Mattie Hays 46 61.65 52 55.78 40 58.34 39 52.22 41 52.95 42 67.00 37 347.94
Hooter Hunter 47 49.09 33 60.13 46 58.03 38 52.82 45 71.28 57 66.67 36 358.02
Yoseteme Steve 48 45.65 21 64.87 49 74.91 56 50.92 38 59.97 49 71.73 47 368.05
Petty Cote Pete 49 74.87 60 69.18 54 67.13 51 41.85 24 47.54 36 73.23 49 373.80
J D Law 50 63.43 56 57.96 42 60.02 41 52.79 44 72.56 59 67.49 38 374.25
Dirt Slider 51 59.48 47 49.99 30 76.68 57 52.38 42 71.45 58 75.27 50 385.25
Dun Dealin 52 61.09 50 96.10 61 55.09 34 64.50 58 44.10 28 102.60 59 423.48
Fuzzy Gonzales 53 61.88 53 64.81 48 71.57 54 52.18 40 76.36 60 69.54 40 396.34
Cheyenne Cojean 54 66.86 57 68.77 53 80.53 58 50.96 39 60.12 50 71.72 46 398.96
Lonesome Bob 55 60.10 48 79.46 58 71.31 53 56.12 50 50.71 39 89.70 57 407.40
Quincy 56 56.73 45 119.77 62 107.05 62 54.54 49 49.56 38 76.02 51 463.67
Rattler Ridge 57 62.46 54 68.56 52 63.86 48 54.34 48 63.39 53 78.27 53 390.88
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Sharon City Marshall 58 68.85 58 61.15 47 80.70 59 60.64 55 59.05 46 72.52 48 402.91
Slow Poke Sara 59 62.87 55 75.56 57 66.91 50 57.32 53 66.97 55 81.06 54 410.69
Wiil E Missit 60 72.05 59 74.75 55 69.67 52 69.52 60 61.44 51 84.07 55 431.50
Dandy Dan 61 999.00 62 86.33 59 82.87 60 46.56 31 999.00 64 999.00 60 3212.76
Big O 62 90.97 61 86.54 60 88.27 61 89.72 63 85.76 62 100.69 58 541.95
Grumpy Bear 63 999.00 62 999.00 63 999.00 63 86.01 62 77.49 61 999.99 62 4160.49
Pep C Holic 64 999.00 62 999.00 63 999.00 63 91.54 64 97.09 63 999.00 60 4184.63
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July 23, 2005
[ Home ] [ Scores ]

Finish Alias CAT Posse S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
1 Gray Squirrel T B 35.86 5 40.86 28.30 10 38.30 33.87   33.87 34.79   34.79 29.32 5 34.32 25.57   25.57 207.71 20
2 Amigo 49 B 37.10   37.10 36.07   36.07 46.99 5 51.99 38.87   38.87 32.00   32.00 29.36 5 34.36 230.39 10
3 Artic Fox S A 30.89 25 55.89 35.14   35.14 40.10   40.10 35.63   35.63 29.65   29.65 37.49   37.49 233.90 25
4 Moo E Loco T B 27.22 15 42.22 29.52 10 39.52 59.35 10 69.35 39.21 5 44.21 33.44   33.44 30.19 10 40.19 268.93 50
5 Cowboy S B 45.44   45.44 47.16   47.16 51.28   51.28 50.26 25 75.26 39.11   39.11 37.29   37.29 295.54 25
6 Mariah Kid 49 B 40.17 10 50.17 38.20 10 48.20 55.11 5 60.11 55.47 5 60.47 40.01 5 45.01 32.53   32.53 296.49 35
7 Wolverine Rich M B 50.40   50.40 51.18 10 61.18 58.54   58.54 53.03   53.03 43.40   43.40 44.00   44.00 310.55 10
8 Almost Broke Joe D A 49.86 5 54.86 47.07   47.07 52.43   52.43 63.59 5 68.59 46.30 5 51.30 44.98   44.98 319.23 15
9 Colorado Coffinmaker GF A 33.73   33.73 71.26   71.26 51.81 15 66.81 67.65   67.65 34.59 5 39.59 27.20 15 42.20 321.24 35
10 Sunshine Marcie LT B 41.50 15 56.50 43.25 5 48.25 65.65   65.65 50.88   50.88 57.22   57.22 47.45 5 52.45 330.95 25
11 Dirt Slider 49 A 52.08 5 57.08 53.09   53.09 52.51   52.51 62.93 5 67.93 47.84 10 57.84 57.67   57.67 346.12 20
12 Walleye ES A 66.29   66.29 59.02   59.02 67.18   67.18 62.56   62.56 53.72   53.72 52.92   52.92 361.69 0
13 Dun Dealin GF A 73.59   73.59 58.93   58.93 59.47 10 69.47 83.87 10 93.87 46.53 5 51.53 64.45   64.45 411.84 25
14 Fuzzy Gonzalez D A 59.19   59.19 68.10   68.10 90.83   90.83 81.01   81.01 58.22   58.22 67.32 5 72.32 429.67 5
15 Will E Missit 49 A 77.95   77.95 74.21   74.21 87.97   87.97 83.46   83.46 69.94   69.94 66.42 10 76.42 469.95 10
16 Keystone Jack D B 40.02   40.02 37.97 5 42.97 45.51   45.51 42.84   42.84 150.00   150.00 150.00   150.00 471.34 5
17 Quincy S A 85.97 10 95.97 73.03 5 78.03 76.26   76.26 109.32   109.32 80.84 5 85.84 66.84   66.84 512.26 20
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August 13, 2005
[ Home ] [ Scores ]

 
 

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Rattlesnake Ron T 2 1 1 27.39   27.39 2 33.86   33.86 3 22.71   22.71 1 29.34 5 34.34 4 29.93 5 34.93 5 30.44   30.44 3 183.67 18 10
Moo E Loco T 1 2 2 26.41   26.41 1 26.31   26.31 1 24.94   24.94 2 29.35 20 49.35 18 28.08   28.08 1 29.36   29.36 2 184.45 25 20
Two Bucks L49 2 3 4 30.69   30.69 7 31.78   31.78 2 25.42   25.42 3 32.59   32.59 1 33.83   33.83 2 34.66 5 39.66 12 193.97 27 5
Comanche Joe Tracker T 2 4 3 29.94   29.94 6 37.21   37.21 6 29.42   29.42 8 34.35   34.35 5 34.64   34.64 4 32.47 -5 27.47 1 193.03 30 -5
Amigo 49 3 5 5 29.54   29.54 5 34.34   34.34 4 28.10   28.10 5 36.59   36.59 8 33.69 5 38.69 9 37.41 -5 32.41 4 199.67 35 0
Gray Squirrel T 2 6 6 30.81 5 35.81 14 33.55 5 38.55 7 28.82   28.82 6 33.77   33.77 2 34.07   34.07 3 35.68   35.68 7 206.70 39 10
Honeydipper 49 2 7 8 29.30   29.30 4 35.80 20 55.80 27 25.15 5 30.15 9 31.00 5 36.00 6 34.94   34.94 6 34.12 5 39.12 11 225.31 63 35
Artic Fox S 1 8 7 27.71 5 32.71 9 33.20 10 43.20 17 29.22   29.22 7 37.93   37.93 9 35.03   35.03 7 33.19 10 43.19 17 221.28 66 25
Mariah Kid 49 1 9 9 29.81 5 34.81 12 32.28 10 42.28 14 28.14 5 33.14 14 33.86   33.86 3 35.30 5 40.30 10 36.20 5 41.20 15 225.59 68 30
Dirty Dale T 1 10 11 33.65   33.65 10 36.75   36.75 5 33.59   33.59 15 39.25 5 44.25 15 41.69   41.69 13 46.09 -5 41.09 14 231.02 72 0
No Name M 2 11 12 35.90   35.90 15 40.19   40.19 9 32.87   32.87 11 39.54   39.54 12 42.18 10 52.18 21 35.69   35.69 8 236.37 76 10
Flatrock Kid D 2 12 10 34.29   34.29 11 41.21   41.21 12 33.06   33.06 13 39.10   39.10 11 36.56   36.56 8 41.79 5 46.79 22 231.01 77 5
Will Barnett CC 3 12 13 39.76   39.76 18 41.02   41.02 11 37.86   37.86 17 43.53   43.53 14 40.43   40.43 11 40.28 -5 35.28 6 237.88 77 -5
Sawbuck T 3 14 14 38.96   38.96 17 40.11   40.11 8 34.96   34.96 16 36.41   36.41 7 55.69   55.69 25 38.22 -5 33.22 5 239.35 78 -5
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 3 15 15 29.06   29.06 3 44.60 15 59.60 32 26.88   26.88 4 33.67 5 38.67 10 35.12 10 45.12 16 34.65 10 44.65 18 243.98 83 40
Doc Paul T 3 16 16 35.28   35.28 13 36.69 5 41.69 13 34.15 5 39.15 19 40.28 10 50.28 19 40.73   40.73 12 44.75 -5 39.75 13 246.88 89 15
Chalkdust Kid D 2 17 17 38.09   38.09 16 40.44   40.44 10 40.68   40.68 21 41.85   41.85 13 43.59   43.59 14 40.75 5 45.75 19 250.40 93 5
J T Potter T 1 18 18 31.69   31.69 8 37.68 5 42.68 15 29.65 10 39.65 20 39.26 5 44.26 16 52.48 10 62.48 31 38.67   38.67 10 259.43 100 30
Sunshine Marcie LT 3 19 19 41.33   41.33 19 42.28 10 52.28 22 32.47   32.47 10 48.24   48.24 17 46.47   46.47 17 47.59 10 57.59 28 278.38 113 20
Vegas Kid D 2 20 20 39.28 5 44.28 22 44.88 10 54.88 24 37.97   37.97 18 49.33 15 64.33 29 44.33   44.33 15 41.07 -5 36.07 9 281.86 117 25
Coyote Bob D 3 21 21 44.17   44.17 21 44.64 10 54.64 23 43.53   43.53 23 49.46 5 54.46 23 46.38 5 51.38 20 46.03   46.03 20 294.21 130 20
Nott Hardly T 1 22 22 45.17   45.17 24 48.92 10 58.92 31 32.98   32.98 12 50.23 20 70.23 33 41.70 5 46.70 18 41.47   41.47 16 295.47 134 35
Petosky Pete D 3 23 23 43.96   43.96 20 41.55 5 46.55 18 43.47 10 53.47 31 48.21 5 53.21 21 43.81 10 53.81 24 46.24   46.24 21 297.24 135 30
Ben Quick M 1 24 24 49.09   49.09 28 51.68 5 56.68 28 43.41   43.41 22 55.88   55.88 24 49.77   49.77 19 52.36   52.36 26 307.19 147 5
Dirt Slider 49 1 25 26 44.72   44.72 23 43.19   43.19 16 43.68 5 48.68 26 49.09 5 54.09 22 63.25   63.25 32 63.19   63.19 30 317.12 149 10
Pappy James GF 3 26 25 51.62   51.62 30 50.80   50.80 21 53.01   53.01 30 50.48   50.48 20 53.57   53.57 23 58.65 -5 53.65 27 313.13 151 -5
Mad Matt D 3 27 27 47.76   47.76 26 50.52   50.52 20 46.76 5 51.76 28 57.00   57.00 25 51.47 10 61.47 30 56.20 -5 51.20 24 319.71 153 10
El Segundo M 1 28 28 58.57   58.57 34 58.53   58.53 30 45.24   45.24 24 57.63 10 67.63 32 59.47   59.47 29 51.65   51.65 25 341.09 174 10
Dun Dealin ES 3 29 33 67.52 5 72.52 38 50.62 5 55.62 25 51.55   51.55 27 86.55   86.55 39 57.60   57.60 27 54.99 -5 49.99 23 373.83 179 5
Quincy S 1 30 29 48.37   48.37 27 64.42   64.42 36 52.62 5 57.62 35 58.28   58.28 26 56.30   56.30 26 62.67 5 67.67 35 352.66 185 10
Plugeye S 1 30 31 46.36 15 61.36 35 50.75 5 55.75 26 53.80   53.80 32 51.17 20 71.17 34 52.30   52.30 22 63.09 10 73.09 36 367.47 185 50
Rowdy Bovine FCD 2 32 35 47.26   47.26 25 50.50   50.50 19 43.40 30 73.40 40 61.01 20 81.01 38 62.36 15 77.36 37 52.54 10 62.54 29 392.07 188 75
Rusty Chambers M 1 33 30 55.38   55.38 33 59.75   59.75 33 52.16   52.16 29 65.02   65.02 30 63.85   63.85 33 59.33 5 64.33 32 360.49 190 5
Deputy Keck 49 2 34 32 51.82   51.82 31 53.16 10 63.16 35 49.60 10 59.60 36 53.45 5 58.45 28 52.70 5 57.70 28 59.23 20 79.23 37 369.96 195 50
Dirty Ernie M 3 35 36 53.24   53.24 32 60.81 10 70.81 38 47.77   47.77 25 66.20   66.20 31 81.79 10 91.79 40 63.62   63.62 31 393.43 197 20
Will E Missit 49 1 36 34 51.52   51.52 29 58.44   58.44 29 56.87   56.87 34 72.49   72.49 36 67.67 10 77.67 38 71.32 -5 66.32 34 383.31 200 5
Slo Poke Sara L49 2 37 37 65.78   65.78 36 63.00   63.00 34 51.39 5 56.39 33 58.33   58.33 27 59.84 5 64.84 34 74.68 25 99.68 40 408.02 204 35
Minnie Belle LT 1 38 38 56.48 10 66.48 37 67.76 25 92.76 40 55.93 5 60.93 37 67.32 5 72.32 35 66.34   66.34 35 65.53   65.53 33 424.36 217 45
Cindy Lou Montana LM 2 39 39 71.47 10 81.47 40 68.07   68.07 37 61.19   61.19 38 68.79 5 73.79 37 70.56   70.56 36 76.33 20 96.33 39 451.41 227 35
Pepsi Holic S 3 40 40 74.74   74.74 39 87.39 5 92.39 39 66.12 5 71.12 39 84.59 5 89.59 40 86.48   86.48 39 87.51 5 92.51 38 506.83 234 20
Big O S 3 41 41 91.93   91.93 41 94.95   94.95 41 96.49   96.49 41 122.00   122.00 41 97.09   97.09 41 117.14 5 122.14 41 624.60 246 5
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August 13, 2005
[ Home ] [ Scores ]

 
 

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Rattlesnake Ron 1 27.39 2 33.86 3 22.71 1 34.34 4 34.93 5 30.44 3 183.67
Moo E Loco 2 26.41 1 26.31 1 24.94 2 49.35 18 28.08 1 29.36 2 184.45
Two Bucks 3 30.69 7 31.78 2 25.42 3 32.59 1 33.83 2 39.66 12 193.97
Comanche Joe Tracker 4 29.94 6 37.21 6 29.42 8 34.35 5 34.64 4 27.47 1 193.03
Amigo 5 29.54 5 34.34 4 28.10 5 36.59 8 38.69 9 32.41 4 199.67
Gray Squirrel 6 35.81 14 38.55 7 28.82 6 33.77 2 34.07 3 35.68 7 206.70
Honeydipper 7 29.30 4 55.80 27 30.15 9 36.00 6 34.94 6 39.12 11 225.31
Artic Fox 8 32.71 9 43.20 17 29.22 7 37.93 9 35.03 7 43.19 17 221.28
Mariah Kid 9 34.81 12 42.28 14 33.14 14 33.86 3 40.30 10 41.20 15 225.59
Dirty Dale 10 33.65 10 36.75 5 33.59 15 44.25 15 41.69 13 41.09 14 231.02
No Name 11 35.90 15 40.19 9 32.87 11 39.54 12 52.18 21 35.69 8 236.37
Flatrock Kid 12 34.29 11 41.21 12 33.06 13 39.10 11 36.56 8 46.79 22 231.01
Will Barnett 12 39.76 18 41.02 11 37.86 17 43.53 14 40.43 11 35.28 6 237.88
Sawbuck 14 38.96 17 40.11 8 34.96 16 36.41 7 55.69 25 33.22 5 239.35
Colorado Coffinmaker 15 29.06 3 59.60 32 26.88 4 38.67 10 45.12 16 44.65 18 243.98
Doc Paul 16 35.28 13 41.69 13 39.15 19 50.28 19 40.73 12 39.75 13 246.88
Chalkdust Kid 17 38.09 16 40.44 10 40.68 21 41.85 13 43.59 14 45.75 19 250.40
J T Potter 18 31.69 8 42.68 15 39.65 20 44.26 16 62.48 31 38.67 10 259.43
Sunshine Marcie 19 41.33 19 52.28 22 32.47 10 48.24 17 46.47 17 57.59 28 278.38
Vegas Kid 20 44.28 22 54.88 24 37.97 18 64.33 29 44.33 15 36.07 9 281.86
Coyote Bob 21 44.17 21 54.64 23 43.53 23 54.46 23 51.38 20 46.03 20 294.21
Nott Hardly 22 45.17 24 58.92 31 32.98 12 70.23 33 46.70 18 41.47 16 295.47
Petosky Pete 23 43.96 20 46.55 18 53.47 31 53.21 21 53.81 24 46.24 21 297.24
Ben Quick 24 49.09 28 56.68 28 43.41 22 55.88 24 49.77 19 52.36 26 307.19
Dirt Slider 25 44.72 23 43.19 16 48.68 26 54.09 22 63.25 32 63.19 30 317.12
Pappy James 26 51.62 30 50.80 21 53.01 30 50.48 20 53.57 23 53.65 27 313.13
Mad Matt 27 47.76 26 50.52 20 51.76 28 57.00 25 61.47 30 51.20 24 319.71
El Segundo 28 58.57 34 58.53 30 45.24 24 67.63 32 59.47 29 51.65 25 341.09
Dun Dealin 29 72.52 38 55.62 25 51.55 27 86.55 39 57.60 27 49.99 23 373.83
Plugeye 30 61.36 35 55.75 26 53.80 32 71.17 34 52.30 22 73.09 36 367.47
Quincy 30 48.37 27 64.42 36 57.62 35 58.28 26 56.30 26 67.67 35 352.66
Rowdy Bovine 32 47.26 25 50.50 19 73.40 40 81.01 38 77.36 37 62.54 29 392.07
Rusty Chambers 33 55.38 33 59.75 33 52.16 29 65.02 30 63.85 33 64.33 32 360.49
Deputy Keck 34 51.82 31 63.16 35 59.60 36 58.45 28 57.70 28 79.23 37 369.96
Dirty Ernie 35 53.24 32 70.81 38 47.77 25 66.20 31 91.79 40 63.62 31 393.43
Will E Missit 36 51.52 29 58.44 29 56.87 34 72.49 36 77.67 38 66.32 34 383.31
Slo Poke Sara 37 65.78 36 63.00 34 56.39 33 58.33 27 64.84 34 99.68 40 408.02
Minnie Belle 38 66.48 37 92.76 40 60.93 37 72.32 35 66.34 35 65.53 33 424.36
Cindy Lou Montana 39 81.47 40 68.07 37 61.19 38 73.79 37 70.56 36 96.33 39 451.41
Pepsi Holic 40 74.74 39 92.39 39 71.12 39 89.59 40 86.48 39 92.51 38 506.83
Big O 41 91.93 41 94.95 41 96.49 41 122.00 41 97.09 41 122.14 41 624.60
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[ Home ] [ Scores ]

 
 
 

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Big Fred D 2 1 1 25.38   25.38 2 32.50   32.50 1 26.33   26.33 1 23.92   23.92 2 27.81   27.81 1 28.07   28.07 3 164.01 10 0
Moo E Loco T 3 2 2 21.82   21.82 1 37.98   37.98 4 32.11 5 37.11 7 23.10   23.10 1 28.83   28.83 2 25.12   25.12 1 173.96 16 5
Amigo 49 3 3 4 24.61 5 29.61 5 37.85 5 42.85 8 30.52   30.52 2 28.21   28.21 3 34.80 5 39.80 10 29.24   29.24 4 200.23 32 15
Artic Fox T 1 4 3 28.36   28.36 4 40.31   40.31 6 32.81   32.81 4 32.91   32.91 9 32.60   32.60 5 29.86   29.86 6 196.85 34 0
Dirty Dale T 1 5 5 25.87   25.87 3 43.40   43.40 9 32.99   32.99 5 30.62   30.62 6 35.36   35.36 7 33.53   33.53 8 201.77 38 0
Mariah Kid 49 1 6 6 34.19 5 39.19 16 39.04 5 44.04 10 30.98 10 40.98 8 32.16   32.16 7 31.16   31.16 3 30.10 5 35.10 9 222.63 53 25
Honeydipper T 2 7 7 39.23   39.23 17 37.50 5 42.50 7 39.07 10 49.07 17 29.36 5 34.36 10 36.49   36.49 8 29.48   29.48 5 231.13 64 20
Sawbuck T 2 7 8 33.62   33.62 9 46.02   46.02 12 42.71   42.71 10 35.98   35.98 13 38.22   38.22 9 37.44   37.44 11 233.99 64 0
Biddle the Kid M 2 7 10 27.52 5 32.52 6 35.12   35.12 2 38.58 15 53.58 23 22.90 10 32.90 8 31.67 10 41.67 12 25.48 15 40.48 13 236.27 64 55
Gray Squirrel T 2 10 11 29.98 10 39.98 19 35.65   35.65 3 36.09 15 51.09 18 29.97   29.97 5 34.73 20 54.73 21 27.12   27.12 2 238.54 68 45
Sunshine Marcie LT 3 10 13 33.52   33.52 8 46.99   46.99 13 42.22   42.22 9 34.68   34.68 11 45.18   45.18 15 38.27   38.27 12 240.86 68 0
Will Barnett CC 3 12 12 40.72   40.72 20 48.41   48.41 15 35.71   35.71 6 34.20 5 39.20 17 40.72   40.72 11 35.13   35.13 10 239.89 79 5
Marshall Myron T 2 13 14 25.58 10 35.58 11 35.69 10 45.69 11 37.74 10 47.74 15 24.36 5 29.36 4 53.56 15 68.56 32 32.29   32.29 7 259.22 80 50
Wing Em Wib 49 2 14 9 27.34 15 42.34 24 35.08 5 40.08 5 30.89   30.89 3 26.08 15 41.08 20 26.43 5 31.43 4 29.51 20 49.51 26 235.33 82 60
Sodbuster Burt S 1 15 15 33.29   33.29 7 53.62 10 63.62 23 46.50 5 51.50 19 36.89   36.89 14 47.23   47.23 16 41.29   41.29 15 273.82 94 15
Cowboy S 3 16 17 42.24   42.24 23 51.70 5 56.70 17 47.54   47.54 13 37.29   37.29 15 50.59 5 55.59 22 40.53   40.53 14 279.89 104 10
Doc Paul T 2 17 16 34.25   34.25 10 47.63   47.63 14 37.65 10 47.65 14 34.86 5 39.86 19 55.06 5 60.06 28 42.16 5 47.16 22 276.61 107 25
J T Potter T 1 18 18 36.06   36.06 12 62.27 10 72.27 35 44.00 5 49.00 16 35.37   35.37 12 34.89   34.89 6 37.89 15 52.89 28 280.48 109 30
El Segundo M 1 19 19 37.59 5 42.59 25 60.36   60.36 20 46.23   46.23 11 42.29 5 47.29 27 49.94   49.94 17 44.32 5 49.32 25 295.73 125 15
Island Jack D 3 20 20 37.82   37.82 15 54.53   54.53 16 55.67   55.67 27 45.09   45.09 24 50.03   50.03 18 46.57 10 56.57 33 299.71 133 10
Chicken Coop F 3 20 21 53.84   53.84 34 63.89   63.89 25 53.27   53.27 22 38.97   38.97 16 47.20 5 52.20 19 45.63   45.63 17 307.80 133 5
Petoskey Pete D 2 22 22 40.28 5 45.28 27 58.68 5 63.68 24 54.74   54.74 24 39.38   39.38 18 52.34 10 62.34 30 40.75 5 45.75 19 311.17 142 25
Dirt Slider 49 1 23 23 76.91   76.91 42 62.10 5 67.10 28 52.34   52.34 20 39.38 5 44.38 23 44.99   44.99 14 41.93   41.93 16 327.65 143 10
Hunky Kid T 1 24 25 72.77   72.77 41 58.91   58.91 19 47.55 5 52.55 21 42.00 15 57.00 35 44.94   44.94 13 40.95 5 45.95 20 332.12 149 25
Petti Coat Pete T 1 25 28 36.38   36.38 13 80.94 15 95.94 42 47.27   47.27 12 51.20 5 56.20 34 53.84   53.84 20 48.17 10 58.17 34 347.80 155 30
Dancin Dan D 2 26 24 48.08   48.08 29 65.78   65.78 27 57.34   57.34 28 41.42   41.42 21 55.90   55.90 23 59.27   59.27 37 327.79 165 0
Rowdy Bovine FCD 2 27 34 36.50 5 41.50 22 57.50   57.50 18 81.39 5 86.39 43 45.35   45.35 25 80.58 20 100.58 42 46.06   46.06 21 377.38 171 30
Cyclone T 1 28 26 39.51   39.51 18 58.42 10 68.42 30 55.46   55.46 26 48.08 10 58.08 38 51.19 10 61.19 29 45.09 10 55.09 31 337.75 172 40
Walleye ES 3 29 27 50.36   50.36 32 77.04   77.04 38 64.71   64.71 34 51.85   51.85 30 57.23   57.23 24 45.68   45.68 18 346.87 176 0
Appalachian Annie L49 3 30 33 37.11   37.11 14 62.16   62.16 21 60.47 5 65.47 35 58.95 15 73.95 43 62.51 10 72.51 37 52.20   52.20 27 363.40 177 30
Buddy's Master T 3 31 31 47.88   47.88 28 80.83 5 85.83 40 60.77   60.77 29 49.79   49.79 29 64.17 5 69.17 33 47.98   47.98 23 361.42 182 10
Coyote Bob D 2 32 29 41.25   41.25 21 57.62 5 62.62 22 57.92 10 67.92 37 52.08 5 57.08 36 49.90 15 64.90 31 48.60 10 58.60 36 352.37 183 45
Rattler Ridge ES 3 33 30 42.95   42.95 26 65.63   65.63 26 64.25   64.25 32 55.39 5 60.39 40 65.90 5 70.90 35 54.97   54.97 30 359.09 189 10
Dun Dealin GF 3 34 37 46.14 15 61.14 37 71.92   71.92 34 54.97   54.97 25 43.17   43.17 22 77.26 25 102.26 43 53.12   53.12 29 386.58 190 40
Slo Poke Sara L49 2 35 32 51.26   51.26 33 69.81   69.81 31 69.94 5 74.94 39 52.55   52.55 31 58.32   58.32 25 55.14   55.14 32 362.02 191 5
Quincy S 1 36 35 72.44   72.44 40 67.75   67.75 29 61.30   61.30 30 47.06   47.06 26 59.32 10 69.32 34 58.09 5 63.09 40 380.96 199 15
Grumpy Bear S 3 37 36 48.60   48.60 30 74.01   74.01 36 61.87   61.87 31 55.07   55.07 33 74.01 10 84.01 39 58.42   58.42 35 381.98 204 10
Plugeye S 3 38 42 85.07 35 120.07 43 61.82 10 71.82 33 50.72 30 80.72 41 40.77 35 75.77 44 53.69 5 58.69 26 49.11   49.11 24 456.18 211 115
Will E Missit 49 1 39 39 50.16   50.16 31 75.84   75.84 37 59.41 5 64.41 33 54.77   54.77 32 71.06   71.06 36 70.68 20 90.68 43 406.92 212 25
Silver Bullet Bill D 3 40 38 46.75 15 61.75 39 66.47 5 71.47 32 56.71 10 66.71 36 43.18 5 48.18 28 68.12 20 88.12 40 55.37 5 60.37 38 396.60 213 60
Dandy Dan T 1 41 40 49.08 10 59.08 36 84.80 15 99.80 43 54.62 15 69.62 38 55.00 5 60.00 39 58.91   58.91 27 51.58 15 66.58 41 413.99 224 60
Fuzzy Gonzales D 2 42 41 56.83   56.83 35 79.82   79.82 39 84.35   84.35 42 58.06   58.06 37 77.07   77.07 38 57.81 5 62.81 39 418.94 230 5
Pepsi Holic S 3 43 43 61.49   61.49 38 94.03   94.03 41 78.73   78.73 40 64.75   64.75 41 92.46 15 107.46 44 75.97   75.97 42 482.43 246 15
Wolverine Rich M 2 44 44 999.00   999.00 44 999.00   999.00 44 89.84 15 104.84 44 69.76   69.76 42 84.76 5 89.76 41 999.00   999.00 44 3261.36 259 20
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Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Big Fred 1 25.38 2 32.50 1 26.33 1 23.92 2 27.81 1 28.07 3 164.01
Moo E Loco 2 21.82 1 37.98 4 37.11 7 23.10 1 28.83 2 25.12 1 173.96
Amigo 3 29.61 5 42.85 8 30.52 2 28.21 3 39.80 10 29.24 4 200.23
Artic Fox 4 28.36 4 40.31 6 32.81 4 32.91 9 32.60 5 29.86 6 196.85
Dirty Dale 5 25.87 3 43.40 9 32.99 5 30.62 6 35.36 7 33.53 8 201.77
Mariah Kid 6 39.19 16 44.04 10 40.98 8 32.16 7 31.16 3 35.10 9 222.63
Sawbuck 7 33.62 9 46.02 12 42.71 10 35.98 13 38.22 9 37.44 11 233.99
Honeydipper 7 39.23 17 42.50 7 49.07 17 34.36 10 36.49 8 29.48 5 231.13
Biddle the Kid 7 32.52 6 35.12 2 53.58 23 32.90 8 41.67 12 40.48 13 236.27
Gray Squirrel 10 39.98 19 35.65 3 51.09 18 29.97 5 54.73 21 27.12 2 238.54
Sunshine Marcie 10 33.52 8 46.99 13 42.22 9 34.68 11 45.18 15 38.27 12 240.86
Will Barnett 12 40.72 20 48.41 15 35.71 6 39.20 17 40.72 11 35.13 10 239.89
Marshall Myron 13 35.58 11 45.69 11 47.74 15 29.36 4 68.56 32 32.29 7 259.22
Wing Em Wib 14 42.34 24 40.08 5 30.89 3 41.08 20 31.43 4 49.51 26 235.33
Sodbuster Burt 15 33.29 7 63.62 23 51.50 19 36.89 14 47.23 16 41.29 15 273.82
Cowboy 16 42.24 23 56.70 17 47.54 13 37.29 15 55.59 22 40.53 14 279.89
Doc Paul 17 34.25 10 47.63 14 47.65 14 39.86 19 60.06 28 47.16 22 276.61
J T Potter 18 36.06 12 72.27 35 49.00 16 35.37 12 34.89 6 52.89 28 280.48
El Segundo 19 42.59 25 60.36 20 46.23 11 47.29 27 49.94 17 49.32 25 295.73
Island Jack 20 37.82 15 54.53 16 55.67 27 45.09 24 50.03 18 56.57 33 299.71
Chicken Coop 20 53.84 34 63.89 25 53.27 22 38.97 16 52.20 19 45.63 17 307.80
Petoskey Pete 22 45.28 27 63.68 24 54.74 24 39.38 18 62.34 30 45.75 19 311.17
Dirt Slider 23 76.91 42 67.10 28 52.34 20 44.38 23 44.99 14 41.93 16 327.65
Hunky Kid 24 72.77 41 58.91 19 52.55 21 57.00 35 44.94 13 45.95 20 332.12
Petti Coat Pete 25 36.38 13 95.94 42 47.27 12 56.20 34 53.84 20 58.17 34 347.80
Dancin Dan 26 48.08 29 65.78 27 57.34 28 41.42 21 55.90 23 59.27 37 327.79
Rowdy Bovine 27 41.50 22 57.50 18 86.39 43 45.35 25 100.58 42 46.06 21 377.38
Cyclone 28 39.51 18 68.42 30 55.46 26 58.08 38 61.19 29 55.09 31 337.75
Walleye 29 50.36 32 77.04 38 64.71 34 51.85 30 57.23 24 45.68 18 346.87
Appalachian Annie 30 37.11 14 62.16 21 65.47 35 73.95 43 72.51 37 52.20 27 363.40
Buddy's Master 31 47.88 28 85.83 40 60.77 29 49.79 29 69.17 33 47.98 23 361.42
Coyote Bob 32 41.25 21 62.62 22 67.92 37 57.08 36 64.90 31 58.60 36 352.37
Rattler Ridge 33 42.95 26 65.63 26 64.25 32 60.39 40 70.90 35 54.97 30 359.09
Dun Dealin 34 61.14 37 71.92 34 54.97 25 43.17 22 102.26 43 53.12 29 386.58
Slo Poke Sara 35 51.26 33 69.81 31 74.94 39 52.55 31 58.32 25 55.14 32 362.02
Quincy 36 72.44 40 67.75 29 61.30 30 47.06 26 69.32 34 63.09 40 380.96
Grumpy Bear 37 48.60 30 74.01 36 61.87 31 55.07 33 84.01 39 58.42 35 381.98
Plugeye 38 120.07 43 71.82 33 80.72 41 75.77 44 58.69 26 49.11 24 456.18
Will E Missit 39 50.16 31 75.84 37 64.41 33 54.77 32 71.06 36 90.68 43 406.92
Silver Bullet Bill 40 61.75 39 71.47 32 66.71 36 48.18 28 88.12 40 60.37 38 396.60
Dandy Dan 41 59.08 36 99.80 43 69.62 38 60.00 39 58.91 27 66.58 41 413.99
Fuzzy Gonzales 42 56.83 35 79.82 39 84.35 42 58.06 37 77.07 38 62.81 39 418.94
Pepsi Holic 43 61.49 38 94.03 41 78.73 40 64.75 41 107.46 44 75.97 42 482.43
Wolverine Rich 44 999.00 44 999.00 44 104.84 44 69.76 42 89.76 41 999.00 44 3261.36
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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Sagebrush Kid M 2 1 1 35.55 5 40.55 6 31.02   31.02 2 23.97   23.97 1 27.98 5 32.98 7 29.92   29.92 1 47.15 -5 42.15 1 200.59 18 5
Grey Squirrel T 1 1 2 34.28   34.28 2 31.59   31.59 4 26.06   26.06 3 27.58   27.58 2 35.54   35.54 5 51.42 -5 46.42 2 201.47 18 -5
Moo E Loco T 2 3 3 32.23 5 37.23 5 28.68 5 33.68 5 24.11   24.11 2 24.88   24.88 1 27.77 5 32.77 3 52.98 5 57.98 7 210.65 23 20
Amigo 49 2 4 4 34.92   34.92 3 29.19   29.19 1 29.53   29.53 6 31.36 5 36.36 11 34.19   34.19 4 52.39 -5 47.39 3 211.58 28 0
Dirty Dale T 1 5 5 37.11   37.11 4 34.06   34.06 6 28.87   28.87 5 31.80   31.80 5 36.01   36.01 7 61.13 -5 56.13 5 223.98 32 -5
Comanche Joe T 1 6 6 44.17   44.17 8 31.50   31.50 3 35.85   35.85 10 31.91   31.91 6 35.82   35.82 6 54.31 -5 49.31 4 228.56 37 -5
Artic Fox S 1 7 7 33.75   33.75 1 41.38 10 51.38 21 32.24 5 37.24 12 31.11   31.11 4 32.67   32.67 2 58.21   58.21 8 244.36 48 15
Sunshine Marcie LT 2 8 8 47.86   47.86 11 35.15   35.15 9 35.82   35.82 9 35.15   35.15 9 43.91   43.91 8 67.37   67.37 15 265.26 61 0
Mariah Kid 49 1 9 9 39.07 30 69.07 26 35.79 5 40.79 11 26.18   26.18 4 27.85   27.85 3 42.08 5 47.08 12 66.02 -5 61.02 9 271.99 65 35
Doc Paul T 2 10 10 46.19   46.19 9 41.54   41.54 13 31.02   31.02 7 38.08   38.08 12 47.61   47.61 14 76.55 -5 71.55 16 275.99 71 -5
Honeydipper 49 2 11 11 40.87   40.87 7 36.94   36.94 10 35.48 10 45.48 19 34.92   34.92 8 37.61 15 52.61 18 66.97   66.97 13 277.79 75 25
Cowboy S 2 12 12 61.51   61.51 21 42.94   42.94 14 40.56   40.56 14 44.45   44.45 16 44.31   44.31 9 62.20 -5 57.20 6 290.97 80 -5
Sawbuck T 2 13 13 50.40 5 55.40 16 35.08   35.08 8 41.01   41.01 15 39.51   39.51 13 49.33   49.33 15 66.86 5 71.86 17 292.19 84 10
Nott Hardly T 1 14 14 59.47   59.47 18 41.26   41.26 12 38.82   38.82 13 35.17   35.17 10 42.00 5 47.00 11 74.39   74.39 22 296.11 86 5
Clayt Oldham ES 1 15 15 49.89   49.89 12 50.58   50.58 18 42.07   42.07 16 40.30   40.30 14 51.58   51.58 17 65.97   65.97 12 300.39 89 0
Ben Quick M 2 15 16 50.80   50.80 13 40.51 5 45.51 15 35.35   35.35 8 46.41 5 51.41 19 50.37   50.37 16 77.67 -5 72.67 18 306.11 89 5
Island Jack D 2 17 17 52.63   52.63 15 47.06   47.06 16 43.67   43.67 17 43.87   43.87 15 52.73 5 57.73 22 66.56 -5 61.56 10 306.52 95 0
Durango Dave 49 1 18 18 47.63   47.63 10 43.03 5 48.03 17 44.31   44.31 18 36.75 20 56.75 26 47.50   47.50 13 67.05   67.05 14 311.27 98 25
J T Potter T 1 19 21 46.87 5 51.87 14 34.34   34.34 7 38.41 10 48.41 21 38.64 10 48.64 17 40.24 5 45.24 10 74.20 45 119.20 33 347.70 102 75
Dirt Slider 49 1 20 19 57.19   57.19 17 45.84 5 50.84 20 46.38 10 56.38 27 45.00 10 55.00 23 50.10 5 55.10 20 64.16   64.16 11 338.67 118 30
El Segundo M 2 21 20 61.50   61.50 20 46.46 5 51.46 22 36.18   36.18 11 58.36   58.36 28 50.01 10 60.01 25 73.08   73.08 20 340.59 126 15
Long Tall Texan CC 2 22 22 66.68   66.68 23 55.31   55.31 26 52.07   52.07 24 57.97 5 62.97 30 54.96   54.96 19 72.85   72.85 19 364.84 141 5
Rusty Chambers M 1 23 23 67.01   67.01 25 54.08   54.08 24 47.47   47.47 20 57.14   57.14 27 59.84   59.84 24 85.07 -5 80.07 24 365.61 144 -5
Rowdy Bovine FCD 2 24 24 61.72 5 66.72 24 48.26 5 53.26 23 63.40   63.40 31 49.57 5 54.57 22 63.84   63.84 26 78.18 -5 73.18 21 374.97 147 10
Ranger Joe S 1 25 26 61.32   61.32 19 54.28 15 69.28 32 52.94   52.94 26 48.99   48.99 18 59.18 10 69.18 28 88.64 5 93.64 26 395.35 149 30
Dancin Dan CC 1 26 27 64.78 5 69.78 27 50.70   50.70 19 48.45   48.45 22 61.79 20 81.79 34 58.47   58.47 23 94.37 -5 89.37 25 398.56 150 20
Quincy S 1 27 25 70.18 10 80.18 31 56.70   56.70 27 52.55   52.55 25 55.08   55.08 24 57.20   57.20 21 82.74 -5 77.74 23 379.45 151 5
Dun Dealin FC 2 28 29 62.17   62.17 22 66.55   66.55 31 68.54   68.54 32 54.43   54.43 21 64.58 5 69.58 29 110.61 -5 105.61 29 426.88 164 0
Minnie Belle LT 1 29 30 84.80   84.80 33 54.74   54.74 25 59.83   59.83 28 54.15   54.15 20 68.80 10 78.80 32 99.39   99.39 28 431.71 166 10
Will E Missit 49 1 30 28 75.84   75.84 30 69.68   69.68 33 50.35   50.35 23 56.71   56.71 25 70.32 5 75.32 31 95.32   95.32 27 423.22 169 5
Mad Matt D 2 31 31 72.80   72.80 29 62.02   62.02 29 61.73   61.73 30 55.91 5 60.91 29 65.23   65.23 27 115.17   115.17 32 437.86 176 5
Slo Poke Sara L49 2 32 32 72.41   72.41 28 65.23   65.23 30 60.70   60.70 29 63.95   63.95 31 68.10 5 73.10 30 126.09   126.09 34 461.48 182 5
J T Brooks D 2 33 33 78.45 5 83.45 32 59.03   59.03 28 72.81 5 77.81 33 69.38   69.38 33 78.15 25 103.15 34 120.02 -5 115.02 31 507.84 191 30
Sharon City Marshall SD 1 34 34 107.66   107.66 34 69.15 5 74.15 34 80.14 5 85.14 34 61.42 5 66.42 32 75.50 15 90.50 33 108.78   108.78 30 532.65 197 30
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Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Grey Squirrel 1 34.28 2 31.59 4 26.06 3 27.58 2 35.54 5 46.42 2 201.47
Sagebrush Kid 1 40.55 6 31.02 2 23.97 1 32.98 7 29.92 1 42.15 1 200.59
Moo E Loco 3 37.23 5 33.68 5 24.11 2 24.88 1 32.77 3 57.98 7 210.65
Amigo 4 34.92 3 29.19 1 29.53 6 36.36 11 34.19 4 47.39 3 211.58
Dirty Dale 5 37.11 4 34.06 6 28.87 5 31.80 5 36.01 7 56.13 5 223.98
Comanche Joe 6 44.17 8 31.50 3 35.85 10 31.91 6 35.82 6 49.31 4 228.56
Artic Fox 7 33.75 1 51.38 21 37.24 12 31.11 4 32.67 2 58.21 8 244.36
Sunshine Marcie 8 47.86 11 35.15 9 35.82 9 35.15 9 43.91 8 67.37 15 265.26
Mariah Kid 9 69.07 26 40.79 11 26.18 4 27.85 3 47.08 12 61.02 9 271.99
Doc Paul 10 46.19 9 41.54 13 31.02 7 38.08 12 47.61 14 71.55 16 275.99
Honeydipper 11 40.87 7 36.94 10 45.48 19 34.92 8 52.61 18 66.97 13 277.79
Cowboy 12 61.51 21 42.94 14 40.56 14 44.45 16 44.31 9 57.20 6 290.97
Sawbuck 13 55.40 16 35.08 8 41.01 15 39.51 13 49.33 15 71.86 17 292.19
Nott Hardly 14 59.47 18 41.26 12 38.82 13 35.17 10 47.00 11 74.39 22 296.11
Clayt Oldham 15 49.89 12 50.58 18 42.07 16 40.30 14 51.58 17 65.97 12 300.39
Ben Quick 15 50.80 13 45.51 15 35.35 8 51.41 19 50.37 16 72.67 18 306.11
Island Jack 17 52.63 15 47.06 16 43.67 17 43.87 15 57.73 22 61.56 10 306.52
Durango Dave 18 47.63 10 48.03 17 44.31 18 56.75 26 47.50 13 67.05 14 311.27
J T Potter 19 51.87 14 34.34 7 48.41 21 48.64 17 45.24 10 119.20 33 347.70
Dirt Slider 20 57.19 17 50.84 20 56.38 27 55.00 23 55.10 20 64.16 11 338.67
El Segundo 21 61.50 20 51.46 22 36.18 11 58.36 28 60.01 25 73.08 20 340.59
Long Tall Texan 22 66.68 23 55.31 26 52.07 24 62.97 30 54.96 19 72.85 19 364.84
Rusty Chambers 23 67.01 25 54.08 24 47.47 20 57.14 27 59.84 24 80.07 24 365.61
Rowdy Bovine 24 66.72 24 53.26 23 63.40 31 54.57 22 63.84 26 73.18 21 374.97
Ranger Joe 25 61.32 19 69.28 32 52.94 26 48.99 18 69.18 28 93.64 26 395.35
Dancin Dan 26 69.78 27 50.70 19 48.45 22 81.79 34 58.47 23 89.37 25 398.56
Quincy 27 80.18 31 56.70 27 52.55 25 55.08 24 57.20 21 77.74 23 379.45
Dun Dealin 28 62.17 22 66.55 31 68.54 32 54.43 21 69.58 29 105.61 29 426.88
Minnie Belle 29 84.80 33 54.74 25 59.83 28 54.15 20 78.80 32 99.39 28 431.71
Will E Missit 30 75.84 30 69.68 33 50.35 23 56.71 25 75.32 31 95.32 27 423.22
Mad Matt 31 72.80 29 62.02 29 61.73 30 60.91 29 65.23 27 115.17 32 437.86
Slo Poke Sara 32 72.41 28 65.23 30 60.70 29 63.95 31 73.10 30 126.09 34 461.48
J T Brooks 33 83.45 32 59.03 28 77.81 33 69.38 33 103.15 34 115.02 31 507.84
Sharon City Marshall 34 107.66 34 74.15 34 85.14 34 66.42 32 90.50 33 108.78 30 532.65
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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Big Fred 49 2 1 2 25.15   25.15 2 33.18   33.18 4 23.54 5 28.54 6 18.77   18.77 1 21.57   21.57 1 22.93 5 27.93 3 155.14 17 10
Hunt Um Down T 2 2 1 20.87   20.87 1 23.42 5 28.42 1 30.86   30.86 7 19.34 10 29.34 9 18.03 5 23.03 2 21.29   21.29 1 153.81 21 20
Gray Squirrel T 1 3 3 32.14   32.14 9 33.71   33.71 5 26.73   26.73 2 22.85   22.85 3 26.28   26.28 6 28.12   28.12 4 169.83 29 0
Marshall Myron M 2 4 5 26.83   26.83 3 31.79   31.79 2 28.91 15 43.91 13 23.98   23.98 5 24.29   24.29 3 24.42 5 29.42 7 180.22 33 20
Amigo 49 1 5 4 33.50 5 38.50 11 31.90   31.90 3 26.76   26.76 3 23.31   23.31 4 27.78   27.78 7 28.95   28.95 6 177.20 34 5
Dirty Dale T 1 6 6 29.22   29.22 6 36.89   36.89 7 28.25   28.25 5 26.62   26.62 7 29.03   29.03 8 32.57   32.57 10 182.58 43 0
Artic Fox S 1 6 7 29.03   29.03 5 32.71 15 47.71 16 26.17   26.17 1 32.67 5 37.67 15 24.57   24.57 4 26.09   26.09 2 191.24 43 20
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 1 8 8 28.36 5 33.36 10 34.81 10 44.81 14 26.78   26.78 4 30.02   30.02 10 24.84   24.84 5 30.61 5 35.61 11 195.42 54 20
Eula Goodnight LT 2 9 9 31.48   31.48 7 37.06   37.06 8 33.67 15 48.67 23 22.63   22.63 2 25.83 5 30.83 10 27.04 5 32.04 9 202.71 59 25
Honeydipper 49 2 10 10 38.43 5 43.43 15 33.93   33.93 6 38.32   38.32 12 24.97   24.97 6 30.36   30.36 9 29.87 15 44.87 21 215.88 69 20
Moo E Loco GF 2 11 11 31.68   31.68 8 29.01 10 39.01 9 28.83 5 33.83 9 24.65 20 44.65 24 23.70 15 38.70 15 26.24 5 31.24 8 219.11 73 55
Nott Hardly T 1 12 13 39.69   39.69 12 55.17 5 60.17 25 31.23   31.23 8 28.17 5 33.17 11 30.97   30.97 11 34.09 5 39.09 13 234.32 80 15
Mariah Kid 49 1 13 12 27.93   27.93 4 39.06   39.06 10 34.02 15 49.02 24 28.62   28.62 8 27.22 5 32.22 12 28.94 20 48.94 24 225.79 82 40
J T Potter T 1 14 14 40.71 5 45.71 17 39.64   39.64 12 39.53 15 54.53 28 27.30 10 37.30 13 32.74 5 37.74 14 28.56   28.56 5 243.48 89 35
Doc Paul T 1 15 15 41.90   41.90 14 41.40   41.40 13 45.53   45.53 16 47.49   47.49 26 45.41   45.41 19 39.54 5 44.54 20 266.27 108 5
Whip Wagner SD 2 16 20 40.91   40.91 13 54.99 5 59.99 23 43.54 5 48.54 22 37.51   37.51 14 36.94 15 51.94 25 39.47   39.47 14 278.36 111 25
Biddle the Kid D 2 17 16 33.54 15 48.54 19 39.18   39.18 11 30.16 5 35.16 10 38.14 10 48.14 28 28.24 15 43.24 17 29.15 25 54.15 27 268.41 112 70
Cowboy S 1 17 17 44.04 15 59.04 30 45.02   45.02 15 39.35 5 44.35 15 35.12 5 40.12 19 38.11 10 48.11 21 38.95   38.95 12 275.59 112 35
Oklahoma T 1 19 18 43.96 5 48.96 20 46.24 5 51.24 18 45.42 15 60.42 31 32.90 5 37.90 18 37.40   37.40 13 36.66 5 41.66 15 277.58 115 35
Island Jack D 1 20 19 45.31 5 50.31 21 50.31   50.31 17 37.23   37.23 11 38.44 10 48.44 29 38.02 10 48.02 20 43.55   43.55 18 277.86 116 25
Durango Dave 49 2 21 21 46.42 10 56.42 27 53.31   53.31 19 47.72   47.72 21 34.58   34.58 12 42.55   42.55 16 48.77   48.77 23 283.35 118 10
Long Tall Texan FCD 1 22 22 48.11   48.11 18 57.61   57.61 22 44.32   44.32 14 42.63 5 47.63 27 53.62 5 58.62 29 42.87   42.87 17 299.16 127 10
Diamondback Lee LT 1 23 23 43.79   43.79 16 48.38 5 53.38 20 45.95   45.95 17 32.86 5 37.86 17 37.90 15 52.90 26 51.76 15 66.76 34 300.64 130 40
Mattie Hays LGF 2 24 29 52.31   52.31 23 56.51   56.51 21 65.43 20 85.43 34 42.92   42.92 21 47.38 15 62.38 33 42.66   42.66 16 342.21 148 35
Dandy Dan T 1 25 25 60.95 5 65.95 33 61.19   61.19 27 41.50 5 46.50 18 37.74   37.74 16 50.27   50.27 24 55.06 5 60.06 31 321.71 149 15
Fuzzy Gonzales D 2 26 24 53.23   53.23 25 69.91   69.91 30 49.20   49.20 25 42.76   42.76 20 49.02   49.02 22 56.30   56.30 28 320.42 150 0
Dirty Ernie M 1 27 26 51.92   51.92 22 60.07   60.07 24 43.42 10 53.42 27 41.34 10 51.34 31 50.45 10 60.45 30 46.25   46.25 22 323.45 156 30
Dun Dealin GF 2 27 27 65.65   65.65 32 55.32 10 65.32 28 47.53   47.53 20 44.87 10 54.87 32 44.51   44.51 18 48.79 5 53.79 26 331.67 156 25
Rowdy Bovine FC 2 29 28 47.36 5 52.36 24 76.72   76.72 32 41.93 5 46.93 19 40.96 10 50.96 30 58.93 5 63.93 34 38.86 5 43.86 19 334.76 158 30
Grumpy Bear S 2 30 31 54.58   54.58 26 68.08 10 78.08 33 48.71 10 58.71 29 39.24 5 44.24 23 48.06 5 53.06 27 48.27 10 58.27 29 346.94 167 40
Slo Poke Sara L49 2 31 30 60.08   60.08 31 60.51   60.51 26 54.15 10 64.15 32 46.24   46.24 25 48.43 5 53.43 28 54.87 5 59.87 30 344.28 172 20
Gobey Bob S 1 32 32 54.57 20 74.57 37 69.32   69.32 29 49.56   49.56 26 60.00   60.00 34 49.34   49.34 23 52.00   52.00 25 354.79 174 20
Quincy S 1 33 33 58.03   58.03 29 97.81   97.81 35 54.52 5 59.52 30 42.93   42.93 22 50.99 10 60.99 31 57.79 5 62.79 32 382.07 179 20
Pep C Holic S 2 34 34 67.55   67.55 34 75.63   75.63 31 72.77 15 87.77 35 68.18   68.18 35 69.84   69.84 35 66.38   66.38 33 435.35 203 15
Miss Dorothy LS 2 35 35 73.20   73.20 35 99.47   99.47 36 78.10   78.10 33 56.86   56.86 33 61.74   61.74 32 79.69 5 84.69 35 454.06 204 5
Will E Missit 49 1 36 37 57.04   57.04 28 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 37 5052.04 213 0
Kyote Ken T 1 37 36 73.56   73.56 36 87.90   87.90 34 84.58 10 94.58 36 116.72   116.72 36 99.31 35 134.31 36 78.19 10 88.19 36 595.26 214 55
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Alias OAR Posse S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Big Fred 1 25.15 2 33.18 4 28.54 6 18.77 1 21.57 1 27.93 3 155.14
Hunt Um Down 2 20.87 1 28.42 1 30.86 7 29.34 9 23.03 2 21.29 1 153.81
Gray Squirrel 3 32.14 9 33.71 5 26.73 2 22.85 3 26.28 6 28.12 4 169.83
Marshall Myron 4 26.83 3 31.79 2 43.91 13 23.98 5 24.29 3 29.42 7 180.22
Amigo 5 38.50 11 31.90 3 26.76 3 23.31 4 27.78 7 28.95 6 177.20
Dirty Dale 6 29.22 6 36.89 7 28.25 5 26.62 7 29.03 8 32.57 10 182.58
Artic Fox 6 29.03 5 47.71 16 26.17 1 37.67 15 24.57 4 26.09 2 191.24
Colorado Coffinmaker 8 33.36 10 44.81 14 26.78 4 30.02 10 24.84 5 35.61 11 195.42
Eula Goodnight 9 31.48 7 37.06 8 48.67 23 22.63 2 30.83 10 32.04 9 202.71
Honeydipper 10 43.43 15 33.93 6 38.32 12 24.97 6 30.36 9 44.87 21 215.88
Moo E loco 11 31.68 8 39.01 9 33.83 9 44.65 24 38.70 15 31.24 8 219.11
Nott Hardly 12 39.69 12 60.17 25 31.23 8 33.17 11 30.97 11 39.09 13 234.32
Mariah Kid 13 27.93 4 39.06 10 49.02 24 28.62 8 32.22 12 48.94 24 225.79
J T Potter 14 45.71 17 39.64 12 54.53 28 37.30 13 37.74 14 28.56 5 243.48
Doc Paul 15 41.90 14 41.40 13 45.53 16 47.49 26 45.41 19 44.54 20 266.27
Whip Wagner 16 40.91 13 59.99 23 48.54 22 37.51 14 51.94 25 39.47 14 278.36
Biddle the Kid 17 48.54 19 39.18 11 35.16 10 48.14 28 43.24 17 54.15 27 268.41
Cowboy 17 59.04 30 45.02 15 44.35 15 40.12 19 48.11 21 38.95 12 275.59
Oklahoma 19 48.96 20 51.24 18 60.42 31 37.90 18 37.40 13 41.66 15 277.58
Island Jack 20 50.31 21 50.31 17 37.23 11 48.44 29 48.02 20 43.55 18 277.86
Durango Dave 21 56.42 27 53.31 19 47.72 21 34.58 12 42.55 16 48.77 23 283.35
Long Tall Texan 22 48.11 18 57.61 22 44.32 14 47.63 27 58.62 29 42.87 17 299.16
Diamondback Lee 23 43.79 16 53.38 20 45.95 17 37.86 17 52.90 26 66.76 34 300.64
Mattie Hays 24 52.31 23 56.51 21 85.43 34 42.92 21 62.38 33 42.66 16 342.21
Dandy Dan 25 65.95 33 61.19 27 46.50 18 37.74 16 50.27 24 60.06 31 321.71
Fuzzy Gonzales 26 53.23 25 69.91 30 49.20 25 42.76 20 49.02 22 56.30 28 320.42
Dirty Ernie 27 51.92 22 60.07 24 53.42 27 51.34 31 60.45 30 46.25 22 323.45
Dun Dealin 27 65.65 32 65.32 28 47.53 20 54.87 32 44.51 18 53.79 26 331.67
Rowdy Bovine 29 52.36 24 76.72 32 46.93 19 50.96 30 63.93 34 43.86 19 334.76
Grumpy Bear 30 54.58 26 78.08 33 58.71 29 44.24 23 53.06 27 58.27 29 346.94
Slo Poke Sara 31 60.08 31 60.51 26 64.15 32 46.24 25 53.43 28 59.87 30 344.28
Gobey Bob 32 74.57 37 69.32 29 49.56 26 60.00 34 49.34 23 52.00 25 354.79
Quincy 33 58.03 29 97.81 35 59.52 30 42.93 22 60.99 31 62.79 32 382.07
Pep C Holic 34 67.55 34 75.63 31 87.77 35 68.18 35 69.84 35 66.38 33 435.35
Miss Dorothy 35 73.20 35 99.47 36 78.10 33 56.86 33 61.74 32 84.69 35 454.06
Will E Missit 36 57.04 28 999.00 37 999.00 37 999.00 37 999.00 37 999.00 37 5052.04
Kyote Ken 37 73.56 36 87.90 34 94.58 36 116.72 36 134.31 36 88.19 36 595.26
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